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BIZ - XD 0.3 (25 w81, 67)
BKKCP - XD 0.16 (19 .. 67)
HENG - XD 0.0665 (10 W.A. 67)
MIPF - XD 0.33 (19 .. 67)
PM - XD 0.15 (16 W.A. 67)

PSH - XD 0.65 (24 W.9. 67)
PT- XD 0.35 (16 .5, 67)
SPRIME - XD 0.14 (18 .. 67)
TFM - XD 0.13 (23 \a1.81. 67)
TU - XD 0.24 (26 131,81, 67)

4
BBGI - XD 0.05 (3 W.A. 67)

BCPG - XD 0.15 (22 tw.81. 67)

CPTGF - XD 0.1266 (20 fi.A. 67)

CPTGF XN : @0.05141 1

DOHOME - XD 0.0050505051 (17 .. 67)
DOHOME XD(SD) 22 : 1@0.045454545511
DRT - XD 0.26 (10 W.A. 67)

EBANK XN : @un

EGATIF - XD 0.1069 (20 §i.q. 67)

EGATIF XN : @0.1u 0

GFPT - XD 0.15 (25 ww.81. 67)

12 - XD 0.068 (24 W.A. 67)

KBSPIF - XD 0.176 (20 &.A. 67)

TFFIF - XD 0.1039 (20 §i.q. 67)

TIFL - XD 0.15 (20 §i.@. 67)

TTLPF - XD 0.4875 (20 {i.A. 67)

WHAIR - XD 0.1369 (29 {.a. 67)

WICE - XD 0.24 (13 W.A. 67)

New Listing

SDC : 105.556 m share

5
BRRGIF - XD 0.17767 (21 {i.a. 67)
BRRGIF XN : @0.43u7 %

FUTUREPF - XD 0.29994 (20 1. 67)
FUTUREPF XN : @0.0611%1

ICHI - XD 0.5 (10 W.. 67)

IFS - XD 0.168 (15 .9, 67)

KTBSTMR - XD 0.1765 (21 &1.. 67)
MGI - XD 0.15 (20 W.9. 67)

NKI - XD L5 (20 W.A. 67)

NKI XD(SD) 37 : 1@0.270270270317%
NVDABOX - XD (29 131,81, 67)

SIS - XD 1.05 (15 W.A. 67)

SUPEREIF - XD 0.08841 (21 .. 67)
SUPEREIF XN : @0.2811%

TEAM - XD 0.15 (21 W.A. 67)

WHART - XD 0.13 (22 1.0 67)

6
BA- XD 0.5 (23 ta1.81. 67)

BCP - XD 1.5 (24 1.81, 67)
BDMS - XD 0.35 (22 1a1.81. 67)
B-WORK - XD 0.227466 (22 .. 67)
FSMART - XD 0.18 (8 W.A. 67)
GAHREIT - XD 0.31 (22 4i.a. 67)
GLOCON-W5 XE 1: 1@1.5um
GROREIT - XD 0.28 (22 1.9 67)
HFT - XD 0.3 (20 .. 67)

ICN - XD 0.08 (20 W.A. 67)

ITNS - XD 0.124 (14 W.9. 67)
MEGA - XD 0.8 (22 1a1.81. 67)
MST - XD 0.11 (26 wa1.81. 67)
0OGC - XD 0.57 (16 W.A. 67)

PTG - XD 0.35 (17 W.A. 67)

SAT - XD 1.2 (8 W.A. 67)

SHR - XD 0.015 (10 W.0. 67)
SPVI - XD 0.145 (25 11.81. 67)
TEKA - XD 0.105 (20 W.0. 67)
TPRIME - XD 0.1071 (25 1.0 67)
TPRIME XN : @0.030811
WORK - XD 0.09 (3 W.5. 67)
YONG - XD 0.08 (7 .. 67)

7
25- XD 0.12 (21 W.9. 67)
Al-XD 0.1 (3W.0.67)

ALLY - XD 0.163 (29 1.0 67)
AMA - XD 0.25 (17 W.5. 67)
APURE - XD 0.15 (22 1.6 67)
ARIP - XD 0.0215 (30 1a1.81. 67)
ASP - XD 0.1 (17 W.0. 67)
BKD - XD 0.05 (23 La1.81. 67)
BKI - XD 5.5 (3 W.A. 67)
BKNGSOX - XD (30 13181, 67)
BOFFICE - XD 0.1607 (28 f1.9. 67)
COM?7 - XD 0.7 (10 W.A. 67)
CPT - XD 0.025 (24 W.5. 67)
CPW - XD 0.14 (8 W.A. 67)
DELTA - XD 0.45 (25 1a1.81. 67)
ERW - XD 0.07 (21 W.A. 67)
ETE - XD 0.03 (20 w.5. 67)
GBX - XD 0.055 (10 .. 67)
JR - XD 0.04 (30 ta1.81. 67)

KK - XD 0.015 (17 .f. 67)
LDC - XD 0.011 (27 W.A. 67)
MSC - XD 0.5 (24 11.81. 67)
NEX XB 55.985 : 1@1101
POLY - XD 0.29 (17 13181, 67)
READY - XD 0.2 (21 W.A. 67)
READY XD(SD) 5 : 1@0.11%
RJH - XD 0.25 (20 W.5. 67)
SAF - XD 0.01 (24 W.A. 67)
SONIC - XD 0.05 (24 W.9. 67)
TKN - XD 0.15 (7 W.A. 67)

TMI - XD 0.03 (8 W.0. 67)

TNP - XD 0.045 (24 W.9. 67)
TTW - XD 0.3 (25 .81, 67)
UAC - XD 0.1 (29 ta1.81, 67)
UEC - XD 0.1 (20 .. 67)
UPOIC - XD 0.3 (21 W.q. 67)
UVAN - XD 0.45 (24 W.9. 67)
XO - XD 0.53 (15 W.A. 67)

]
EA- XD 0.3 (24 W.9. 67)

FMT - XD 2.625 (28 W.9. 67)
NCH - XD 0.05 (20 W.q. 67)
SCM - XD 0.05 (23 W.A. 67)
SISB - XD 0.31 (2 W.5. 67)
UOBKH - XD 0.04 (24 W.@. 67)
ZEN - XD 0.3 (15 W.A. 67)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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AIMCG - XD 0.0627 (28 1i.q. 67)
AIMCG XN : @0.0673111
AIMIRT - XD 0.215 (28 §i.. 67)
BSRC - XD 0.25 (9 W.A. 67)
BVG - XD 0.049 (15 W.A. 67)
CMC - XD 0.00372 (24 W.A. 67)
CMC XD(SD) 30 : 1@0.033481
FTI- XD 0.04 (15 W.A. 67)
GFC- XD 0.13 (25 §1.A. 67)
HYDROGEN XN : @0.1525U W
INSET - XD 0.05 (16 W.A. 67)
LEO - XD 0.16 (14 W.A. 67)
LHHOTEL - XD 0.27 (28 {1.A. 67)
LHPF - XD 0.08 (28 §1.A. 67)
LHSC - XD 0.205 (28 1i.q. 67)
MTI - XD 5 (14 W.0. 67)

NAM - XD 0.09 (17 w.A. 67)
QHHR - XD 0.151 (28 1.A. 67)
QHPF - XD 0.12 (28 §1.A. 67)
SNP - XD 0.75 (13 w.A. 67)
SPCG - XD 0.65 (17 w.A. 67)
SPG - XD 0.8 (9 W.A. 67)

SVT - XD 0.035 (20 W.A. 67)
SYMC - XD 0.1459 (16 W.A. 67)
UTP - XD 0.48 (24 W.A. 67)
WPH - XD 0.1 (21 W.A. 67)
WPH XD(SD) 50 : 1@0.0111

2
AGE - XD 0.2 (15 W.A. 67)

BEM - XD 0.14 (3 W.A. 67)

BM - XD 0.069 (16 W.A. 67)

CAZ - XD 0.2114 (20 W.A. 67)
CPH- XD 0.5 (15 W.A. 67)

DREIT - XD 0.1975 (29 1.0, 67)
ECL - XD 0.02 (16 W.A. 67)

JAK - XD 0.05 (15 W.9. 67)
PANEL - XD 0.04 (15 .. 67)
PLUS - XD 0.12 (17 W.p. 67)
PRTR - XD 0.15 (23 W.9. 67)

PSP - XD 0.15 (20 W.. 67)

S - XD 0.015 (15 W.A. 67)

SE - XD 0026493 (23 W.. 67)
SFT - XD 0.0455 (23 W.9. 67)
SKN - XD 0.21 (17 W.9. 67)
SRIPANWA - XD 0.1792 (28 .6, 67)
TQM - XD 0.5 (10 W.A. 67)

TTI- XD 0.5 (24 W.0. 67)

VCOM - XD 0.18 (13 .. 67)

VL - XD 0.025 (17 W.0. 67)
WINMED - XD 0.0295 (21 W.A. 67)
WINNER - XD 0.08 (10 W.A. 67)

13

BGRIM - XD 0.18 (10 w.A. 67)
BH - XD 3.15 (10 w.A. 67)

BH-P - XD 3.15 (10 w.A. 67)
BJCHI - XD 0.08 (20 w.A. 67)
BROOK - XD 0.015 (28 W.A. 67)
BTG - XD 0.25 (21 W.A. 67)

CK - XD 0.15 (2 W.A. 67)
CTARAF XN : @0.133u 0
DCON - XD 0.02 (20 W.A. 67)
DITTO - XD 0.25 (15 W.A. 67)
EGCO - XD 3.25 (25 wu.81. 67)
FORTH - XD 0.22 (10 W.A. 67)
HANA - XD 0.5 (17 W.A. 67)
HL - XD 0.15 (10 W.A. 67)
HTECH - XD 0.025 (20 W.A. 67)
KBS - XD 0.55 (15 w.A. 67)
KIAT - XD 0.01 (26 wx.81. 67)
MJLF - XD 0.135 (28 §i.;. 67)
NETEASES0 - XD (23 .81, 67)
NTSC - XD 0.28 (23 W.A. 67)
PMTA - XD 0.4 (10 W.q. 67)
PRI - XD 1.0313 (23 w.A. 67)
PSTC XR 1:1@0.5u

PSTC XW 10: 1@0un

PTC - XD 0.075 (17 W.A. 67)
RCL- XD 0.5 (17 w.A. 67)

SA - XD 0.05 (24 W.A. 67)
SAMTEL - XD 0.02 (16 W.A. 67)
SCL - XD 0.04 (23 w.A. 67)
SCP - XD 0.35 (24 W.A. 67)
SVOA - XD 0.0425 (25 .81, 67)
TK - XD 0.25 (15 W.A. 67)

TMD - XD 1.6 (9 W.A. 67)
TPIPL - XD 0.07 (16 W.A. 67)
TPIPP - XD 0.12 (9 W.A. 67)
TSE - XD 0.05 (28 W.A. 67)
TVO - XD 0.65 (17 W.A. 67)
TWZ XB 79443 : 1@1000U W
TWZ XW 1 : 10000@0u0
TWZ XW 1:10000@0u

7
ADVICE - XD 0.07 (8 W.A. 67)

AH - XD 0.95 (24 W.9. 67)

AMANAH - XD 0.015873015873 (16 .. 67)
AMANAH XD(SD) 7 : 1@0.1428571428571
BIG - XD 0.015 (10 W.A. 67)

CPI-XD 0.1 (17 W.. 67)

CPN - XD 1.8 (15 W.A. 67)

CSC- XD 1.83 (15 W.A. 67)

CSC-P - XD 3.33 (15 W.A. 67)

IRCP - XD 0.025 (27 .. 67)

JCT - XD 4.25 (15 W.A. 67)

KOOL - XD 0.0125 (8 w.A. 67)

LALIN - XD 0.25 (17 W.. 67)

LOXLEY - XD 0.07 (17 w.A. 67)

M-CHAI - XD 0.7 (29 W.A. 67)

MCS - XD 0.32 (2 W.8. 67)

PEACE - XD 0.15 (17 W.9. 67)

PQS - XD 0.081 (17 W.A. 67)

SANKO - XD 0.04 (20 W.9. 67)

SEAOIL - XD 0.2 (21 W.. 67)

SECURE - XD 0.45 (20 W.A. 67)

SFLEX - XD 0.045 (9 .0 67)

SGP - XD 0.15 (20 W.A. 67)

SMD - XD 0.15 (8 W.5. 67)

SOLAR XR 11 : 2@0.81m

SSTRT - XD 0.2 (28 1.6 67)

TPP - XD 0.2 (3 W.A. 67)

UNIQ - XD 0.05 (10 W.A. 67)

5
CEYE - XD 0.15 (26 1a1.81. 67)
LANNA - XD 1.2 (21 w.6. 67)
NVD - XD 0.026 (21 W.9. 67)
PDG - XD 0.08 (21 W.A. 67)
RATCH - XD 0.8 (23 W.. 67)
SIRI- XD 0.1 (20 W.A. 67)
SUSCO - XD 0.2 (20 .. 67)
TQR - XD 0.226 (17 W.9. 67)
TVH - XD 0.39 (20 W.A. 67)
VNG - XD 0.02 (17 .9, 67)

i)
CMR - XD 0.055 (24 .9 67)
HPF - XD 0.117 (29 .0 67)
M-Il - XD 0.165 (29 1.6 67)
MNIT - XD 0.03 (29 1. 67)
MNIT2 - XD 0.05 (29 1.0 67)
MNRF - XD 0.024 (29 fi.. 67)
M-STOR - XD 0.115 (29 1.0 67)
THG - XD 0.45 (24 .. 67)
TNR - XD 0.25 (10 W.0. 67)

19

CCET - XD 0.075 (20 W.A. 67)
MASTER - XD 0.01587302 (9 W.A. 67)
MASTER XD(SD) 1 : 0.142857142857@0.142
NTV - XD 1.46 (24 W.A. 67)

PATO - XD 0.5 (10 W.A. 67)

PYLON - XD 0.14 (24 W.9. 67)

RT XR 4:1@0.55un

SQ - XD 0.0455 (16 w.A. 67)

SYNEX - XD 0.26 (8 W.A. 67)

TEGH - XD 0.1 (24 W.A. 67)

TKS - XD 0.17 (13 W.A. 67)

TMILL - XD 0.07 (23 W.@. 67)

UBE - XD 0.0156 (15 W.A. 67)

20
KCAR - XD 0.11 (24 w.@. 67)
TSTE - XD 0.06 (24 w.@. 67)

7
AMC - XD 0.19 (23 W.9. 67)
CMAN - XD 0.07 (24 W.9. 67)
TAN - XD 0.2 (9 W.A. 67)

2
KJL - XD 0.3 (10 W.A. 67)
LST - XD 0.25 (24 .. 67)

25
HARN - XD 0.15 (17 W.A. 67)
XPG-W4 XE 1: 6.621@0.815u

26
VIH - XD 0.2 (24 W.. 67)

27

28

29
Q-CON - XD 1 (19 1a1.81. 67)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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1
DCC - XD 0.012 (25 ta.81. 67)
SCGD - XD 0.15 (22 .81, 67)

2
SCGP - XD 0.3 (22 1.1, 67)

3
KUN-W1 XE 1:1@2.8u

4
SCC-XD 35 (23 .81, 67)
SMPC - XD 0.21 (26 131.81. 67)

5
BANPU - XD 0.2 (30 13181, 67)
BPP - XD 0.4 (26 131.81. 67)
CPAXT - XD 0.39 (29 131,81, 67)
GPI- XD 0.055 (26 1a1.81. 67)

AIT - XD 0.17 (9 W.A. 67)
HMPRO - XD 0.22 (8 W.A. 67)
KBANK - XD 6 (10 W.A. 67)

KGI - XD 0.31 (9 W.A. 67)
MITSIBXR 1:1@0.7u 0

MTW XW 2 : 1@0u

NER - XD 0.29 (9 W.A. 67)

NER XW 6 : 1@0um

PACO - XD 0.04 (7 W.q. 67)
SMART - XD 0.0912 (10 w.@. 67)
SVI-XD 0.135 (9 W.A. 67)
THANA - XD 0.028 (9 W.A. 67)
TTCL - XD 0.1 (10 w.A. 67)
WINDOW - XD 0023 (9 W a_67)

BBL- XD 5 (10 W.A. 67)
RWI-W3 XE 1: 1@1.51m

DTCI - XD 0.25 (16 w.0. 67)
SAPPE - XD 2.18 (17 w.n. 67)
TIDLOR - XD 0.2698 (14 W.A. 67)
TIDLOR XD(SD) 27 : 1@0.1371m
TISCO - XD 5.75 (15 W.A. 67)
TISCO-P - XD 5.75 (15 W.q. 67)

BUI- XD 0.3 (17 W.q. 67)

BUI XD(SD) 4 : 1@2.5u1m
QH-XD 0.1 (16 W.A. 67)

TM - XD 0.033 (15 W.q. 67)
WHAUP - XD 0.1925 (15 W.q. 67)

8 9 10 11 12
MAJOR - XD 0.15 (30 31.81. 67) BLC - XD 0.07 (30 1a1.81. 67) ATP30 - XD 0.02 (30 tav.11. 67) AUCT - XD 0.37 (3 W.0. 67)
NEWS-W7 XE 1 : 1@0.05um KCC - XD 0.0543 (30 13181, 67) JMT - XD 0.49 (3 W.. 67) COCOCO - XD 0.25 (2 W.A. 67)
TMT - XD 0.15 (30 tav.81. 67) KLINIQ - XD 0.75 (2 W.A. 67) SUTHA - XD 0.08 (3 W.. 67) GC - XD 0.16 (30 1.1, 67)
NDR-W2 XE 1: 1@3.51m QTC- XD 0.2 (30 wav.11. 67)
RML XR 9.38 : 1@0.42um TIPCO - XD 0.63 (3 W.A. 67)
TOG - XD 0.45 (2 W.. 67)
TPLAS - XD 0.04 (3 W.. 67)
15 16 17 18 19
KTB - XD 0.868 (3 W.A. 67) IT- XD 0.1 (3 W.A. 67) JPARK - XD 0.0375 (7 w.. 67)
KTB-P - XD 1.0225 (3 W.A. 67) PHG - XD 052 (9 .A. 67) KWC - XD 105 (8 W.9. 67)
KTC - XD 1.27 (3 W.A. 67) STA-XD1 (8 w.n. 67) PSL - XD 0.05 (3 W.9. 67)
SCB - XD 7.84 (3 W.A. 67) STGT- XD 05 (8 .. 67)
TTB - XD 0.055 (8 W.A. 67) STP - XD 0.25 (9 W.0. 67)
TCAP - XD 2 (3 W.0. 67)
TCAP-P- XD 2 (3 W.9. 67)
UKEM - XD 0.01 (7 w.#. 67)
YUASA - XD 0.412 (9 W.0. 67)
2 23 2 2 2

AMARC - XD 0.039 (17 W.q. 67)
ANI - XD 0.05 (20 W.q. 67)
BGC - XD 0.08 (17 W.f. 67)
KKP - XD 1.75 (16 W.9. 67)
MFC - XD 1.3 (16 W.q. 67)
NSL - XD 0.35 (17 W.A. 67)
NYT - XD 0.36 (17 W.9. 67)
SPA - XD 0.01389 (17 W.q. 67)
SPAXD(SD) 2 : 1@0.1251 M
TKC - XD 0.15 (15 W.A. 67)
TPS - XD 0.18 (15 W.A. 67)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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APCO - XD 0.18 (13 W.9. 67)
BAM - XD 0.38 (21 w.A. 67)
LHFG - XD 0.03 (17 W.A. 67)
MTC - XD 0.21 (16 W.A. 67)
NAT - XD 0.025 (17 W.q. 67)
PIW - XD 0.06 (17 W.0. 67)
RPH - XD 0.19 (15 W.0. 67)
RSP - XD 0.13 (15 W.A. 67)
SAK - XD 0.15 (17 W.A. 67)
SKR - XD 0.09 (14 .9, 67)
SORKON - XD 0.2 (21 W.A. 67)
SUN - XD 0.25 (20 w.. 67)
SUN XD(SD) 5: 1@0.11

30

APP - XD 0.15 (17 W.@. 67)
ASW - XD 0.25 (21 W.9. 67)
BBIK - XD 0.3815 (21 W.q. 67)

BBIK XD(SD) 1 : 0.837@0.4185u

BC XW 10 : 1@01
BIC - XD 0.65 (23 W.A. 67)
BRI - XD 0.603 (16 W.A. 67)
CM - XD 0.09 (17 W.q. 67)
GYT-XD 7 (21 W.0. 67)

Ill- XD 0.18 (16 W.A. 67)

KISS - XD 0.09 (21 W.5. 67)
MEB - XD 0.65 (21 .9 67)
MENA - XD 0.03 (17 W.q. 67)
MFEC - XD 0.4 (17 .5 67)
PDJ - XD 0.1 (21 W.A. 67)
PREB - XD 0.4 (24 W.. 67)
RPC - XD 0.04 (21 W.0. 67)
SAMCO - XD 0.03 (21 W.0. 67)
SCG - XD 0.05 (17 W.A. 67)
STEG19- XD (28 W.A. 67)
TFG - XD 0.01 (21 W.0. 67)
TFG XW 10 1@01m

TPCH - XD 0.4 (20 W.5. 67)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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ummmmmﬁuma 2022: Symbol note: XD Tufanssudwlunag, XR laisidnsaas

& o o o o a o o o a
24CS, 7UP, A, A5, AAV, ABM, ACC, ACE, ADB, AIE, AJ, AJA, ALPHAX, AMC, ANAN, APCS, APEX, AQUA, ARIN, ASAP, ASIA,  Ha¥iwenigy, List  JUAWNAYW/HARIARANNINE NS
B52, BA, BAFS, BC, BEAUTY, BEYOND, BGT, BIOTEC, BR, BSBM, BTNC, BWG, BYD, CCP, CEN, CENTEL, CFRESH, CGD, WA, mn = a1Ur, F-Ex sl ansludAunamneans
9 o

CGH, CHASE, CHO, CHOW, Cl, CIG, CM, CMO, CNT, COMAN, CPH, CPL, CPT, CRD, CTARAF, CV, DEMCO, DHOUSE, DOD, ASIARYAE. SP ndavsasnenannswe. Nm. soldls
! | , Nm.

DUSIT, DV8, EE, EFORL, EMC, EP, ERW, ESTAR, ETC, ETE, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FVC, GCAP, GEL, GLAND, GLOCON, usteehadiwnems,  P-EX n’ﬁi‘d’ﬁw%uﬂmﬂmwﬁ%

GRAMMY, GREEN, GSC, GTV, GYT, HEMP, HYDRO, HYDROGEN, IND, INGRS, INSURE, IT, ITD, JAS, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JTS, K,

KASET, KC, KCM, KEX, KGEN, KPNPF, KWI, LIT, LOXLEY, LRH, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, MDX, META, MIDA, MILL, MJD,
MJLF, ML, MONO, MORE, M-PAT, MTW, MUD, NATION, NCAP, NCL, NEP, NINE, NPK, NSI, NTSC, NWR, OHTL, OTO, PACO,

Ysnan3lwiusniey, Ex msldanalusAtyuansdng,
SPLIT nawAenuasyaruiinald, chg name e

oo o
PAP, PERM, PICO, PK, PLANB, PLANET, PLAT, PLE, POMPUL, PORT, PPP, PPPM, PRECHA, PRIV, PRO, PROS, PROUD, PRTR, 20 1M
PSG, PSTC, PTECH, QHOP, RABBIT, READY, RML, ROCK, RP, RPC, RT, RWI, SAAM, SAFARI, SAMART, SAWANG, SCI, SDC,
SE-ED, SENAJ, SGF, SHANG, SHR, SJWD, SLM, SOLAR, SPA, SPACK, SR, STOWER, STPI, SUPER, SUTHA, SVR, SYNTEC,
TAE, TCC, TCJ, TCMC, TCOAT, TFI, TGH, TGPRO, TH, THL, THMUI, THRE, TIGER, TITLE, TKT, TMC, TNITY, TNPF, TPA, TPOLY,
TRC, TRT, TRV, TSE, TSI, TTCL, TU-PF, TVDH, TVT, TWP, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UP, URBNPF, UREKA, VARO, VL, VPO, W, WAVE,
WGE, WIN, WORLD, XPG, ZIGA
o
ssUsienstavieu (daya 59-2) * LIAWIZYAAIEINTINANNNTT 2 LAY
s #oguins/nsnnis Fudivin ERITP I 1A s #oguins/nsnnis Fudivin I 1A
318113 LQ?{IEI 918019 LQE‘EI
(89) (8Y)
susco wig Ussfin Ussfidsian 29/02/2567 60,000 4.90 SA Wiy J1ika isssaaiie 01/03/2567 90,000 6.95
SYNEX W9d17 §8m1 a9Rags 23/02/2567 58,800 10.47 | ONEE WIS aNGR A399987 04/03/2567 200,000 4.96
SYNEX W91 §8A1 HeAagE 27/02/2567 41,200 10.35 24Cs wie erfld Jaudssfinnn | 04/03/2567 270,000 1.37
SINO wie wuriand IneAnanue 01/03/2567 162,300 1.45 PIN wie guaund grsImnAie | 27/02/2567 130,000 6.00
SA Wy 293Aug Aeasaainy 01/03/2567 693,300 6.50 SABUY wig gifiesh Jaunend 07/02/2567 2,500,000 5.05
ONEE wie anaufiesh 995w 28/02/2567 1,666,800 3.80 SABUY we sk Jaunand 15/02/2567 1,828,900 4.99
TSTE wie Usend gRanasiug 04/03/2567 32,000 9.53
PRTR #1961 FAIT LRI 04/03/2567 600,000 4.02
WICE W18 YLAY AIEUNS 04/03/2567 100,000 5.85
SABUY wie giiesh Jaunand 16/02/2567 428,900 4.95
SABUY wg us9Rde Jasousiland 04/03/2567 100,000 4.90
P WY Ao sAARSWUG 04/03/2567 110,000 8.26
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0.120
0.050
0.180
0.013
0.070
0.200
0.950
0.630
0.100
0.063
0.215
0.170
0.065
0.120
0.163
8.000
0.250
0.016
0.039
0.180
0.400
0.012
0.190
0.050
0.700
0.180
0.150
0.150
0.022
0.250
0.190
0.290
0.100
0.250
0.020
0.210
0.370
0.310
0.050
1.670
0.500
0.140
0.380
0.200
0.450
0.382
5.000
0.250
1.500
0.350
0.060
0.140
0.080
0.180
3.150
3.150
0.015
0.070
0.650
0.080
0.050
5.500
0.200
0.070

71i.a.
9N.A.
2 W.A.
2N.A.
14 4.a.
124.a.
14 ii.a.
2NW.A.
71i.a.
114.a.
11 4l.a.
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7N.A.
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2N.A.
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8N.A.
61i.a.
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29 11,81,
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61i.a.
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7 N.0.
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26 L&l
13 fi.a.
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13 4i.a.
14 4i.a.
2N.A.
30 L.
13 {i.a.
71i.a.
7.0
7 N.0.
10 L.g.

21 W.A.
20 W.A.
17 W.a.
21 W.A.
8N.A.
15 W.A.
24 W.0.
20 W.A.
3N.A.
281i.a.
28 {i.a.
9 N.A.
24 W.A.
24 W.A.
29 {i.a.
15 W.A.
17 W.a.
16 W.A.
17 W.a.
24 W.A.
24 W.A.
23 W.A.
23 W.A.
20 W.A.
23 W.A.
13 n.A.
17 W.a.
22 {i.a.
30 L.l
23 W.A.
24 W.0.
24 W.A.
17 W.a.
21 W.A.
30 L8
23 W.A.
3N.A.
21 W.A.
24 W.0.
29 W.A.
23 1.8l
23 W.A.
21 W.a.
30 .8,
23 W.A.
21 W.A.
10 W.A.
23 W.A.
24 1.8,
22 1.8,
23 W.A.
3N.A.
17 W.A.
10 W.A.
10 W.A.
10 W.A.
10 W.A.
21 W.A.
23 W.A.
20 W.A.
23 L8l
3n.A.

30 LuLEL

3.12
3.38
3.90
1.27
4.12
2.26
22.70
18.00
4.28
3.64
10.60
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1.87
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4.72
2.20
1.38
4.38
22.70
5.55
3.22
5.30
10.30
4.90
2.46
4.44
0.74
6.35
3.96
6.40
2.84
8.10
0.99
8.60
10.10
13.70
3.74
34.75
15.90
23.00
8.40
5.30
26.75
98.25
143.00
21.20
43.00
28.25
4.14
8.20
7.30
26.50
228.00
22.80
0.45
3.32
24.10
1.17
1.50
318.00
17.40
4.62

3.00
3.33
3.72
1.26
4.05
2.06
21.75
17.37
4.18
3.58
10.39
4.33
0.92
1.75
5.59
174.50
4.47
191
1.34
4.20
22.30
4.86
3.03
5.25
9.60
4.72
231
4.29
0.72
6.10
3.77
6.11
2.74
7.85
0.97
8.39
9.73
13.39
3.69
33.08
15.40
22.86
8.02
5.10
26.30
53.28
138.00
20.95
41.50
27.90
4.08
8.06
7.22
26.32
224.85
19.65
0.44
3.25
23.45
1.09
1.45
312.50
17.20
4.55

Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluna
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluna
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
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Wuiluka
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Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa

3.85
1.48
4.62
1.05
1.70
8.85
4.19
3.50
2.34
1.72
2.03
3.78
6.63
6.42
2.83
4.38
5.30
0.72
2.83
411
1.76
0.22
5.90
0.94
6.80
3.67
6.10
3.38
291
3.94
4.80
4.53
3.52
3.09
2.02
2.44
3.66
2.26
1.34
4.81
3.14
0.61
4.52
3.77
1.68
0.39
3.50
1.18
3.49
1.24
1.45
1.71
1.10
0.68
1.38
13.82
3.33
211
2.70
6.84
3.33
1.73
1.15
1.52

Wuilumwa 7:1

Yuiluwa 1:0.14

Wuiluwa 1:0.837
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gqijudszandanaiuna (Bavaucaldnus)

Yield
X-Date (%)
BM 0.069 12 i.a. 16 W.A. 2.88 2.81 Wuiluwa 2.40
BOFFICE 0.161 740, 28 4i.a. 5.05 4.89 Wuiluwa 3.18
BPP 0.400 5.8, 26 1.8 13.80 13.40 Wuiluxa 2.90
BRI 0.603 30 L8, 16 W.A. 6.95 6.35 Wuiluxa 8.68
BROOK 0.015 134i.a. 28 W.A. 0.61 0.60 Wuiluxa 2.46
BRR 0.200 2 W.A. 21 W.A. 4.26 4.06 Wuiluwa 4.69
BSRC 0.250 114.a. 9W.A. 9.65 9.40 Wuiluxa 2.59
BTG 0.250 13 4i.a. 21W.A. 21.00 20.75 Wuiluxa 1.19
BUI 0.300 25 1.8, 17 W.a. 21.30 16.80 Wuiluwa 1.41 Wuiluwa 4:1
BVG 0.049 114i.a. 15 W.A. 4.30 4.25 Wulluna 1.14
B-WORK 0.227 61l.a. 22 i.0. 4.62 4.39 Wuiluxa 4.92
CAZ 0.211 12 4i.a. 20 W.A. 3.74 3.53 Wuiluwa 5.65
CCET 0.075 194i.a. 20 W.A. 2.54 2.47 Wuiluwa 2.95
ccp 0.010 In.a. 29 W.A. 0.36 0.35 Wuiluwa 2.78
CENTEL 0.420 8N.A. 27 W.A. 42.25 41.83 Wuiluxa 0.99
CEYE 0.150 154.a. 26 1.8 4.42 4.27 Wuiluxa 3.39
CH 0.040 7N.A. 17 W.A. 2.48 2.44 Wuiluxa 1.61
CHARAN 1.250 10W.A. 23 N.A. 23.80 22.55 Wulluwna 5.25
CHG 0.050 3N.A. 24 W.0. 2.94 2.89 Wuiluxa 1.70
CIVIL 0.012 7N.A. 24 W.A. 1.99 1.98 Wuiluxa 0.60
CK 0.150 134i.a. 2N.A. 23.20 23.05 Wuiluxa 0.65
CKP 0.085 7N.A. 23 W.A. 3.84 3.76 Wulluwna 2.21
™M 0.090 30 L8, 17 W.A. 2.22 213 Wuiluxa 4.05
CMAN 0.070 214i.a. 24 W.A. 1.96 1.89 Wuiluxa 3.57
cMC 0.004 11 4.a. 24 W.Q. 1.22 1.18 Wuiluwa 0.30 Yuiluwa 30:1
CMR 0.055 184i.a. 24 W.A. 2.00 1.95 Wulluna 2.75
€0COCOo 0.250 12 1081, 2., 10.80 10.55 Wuiluxa 231
COLOR 0.030 7N.A. 24 W.A. 1.36 1.33 Wuiluxa 2.21
com7 0.700 74.a. 10 W.A. 19.50 18.80 Wuiluxa 3.59
CPALL 1.000 7 W.0. 24 W.A. 56.75 55.75 Wulluna 1.76
CPANEL 0.160 7N.A. 24 0.0, 6.15 5.99 Wuiluxa 2.60
CPAXT 0.390 5181, 29 1.8 33.00 32.61 Wuiluxa 1.18
CPH 0.500 12 4i.a. 15 W.A. 13.80 13.30 Wuiluwa 3.62
CPI 0.110 14 .. 17 W.A. 2.54 2.43 Wulluna 433
CPN 1.800 14 4i.a. 15 W.A. 64.50 62.70 Wuiluxa 2.79
CPR 0.116 3n.A. 24 W.A. 4.00 3.88 Wuiluxa 2.90
CPT 0.025 74.a. 24 W.A. 0.68 0.66 Wuiluxa 3.68
CPW 0.140 744, 8W.A. 2.40 2.26 Wuiluxa 5.83
CRC 0.550 3n.A. 24 W.0. 35.75 35.20 Wuiluxa 1.54
csc 1.830 14 4i.a. 15 W.A. 44.50 42.67 Wuiluxa 411
Csc-p 3.330 14 4i.a. 15 W.A. 150.00 146.67 Wuiluxa 2.22
CSR 1.570 7 W.0. 24 W.A. 67.00 65.43 Wulluna 2.34
css 0.020 7N.A. 24 0.0, 0.87 0.85 Wuiluxa 2.30
D 0.060 3N.A. 21W.A. 3.62 3.56 Wuiluxa 1.66
DCC 0.012 1608 25 1.8 1.83 1.82 Wuiluwa 0.66
DCON 0.020 134i.a. 20 W.A. 0.51 0.49 Wulluna 3.92
DELTA 0.450 71.a. 25 1.8, 65.50 65.05 Wuiluxa 0.69
DEXON 0.052 7N.A. 24 0.0, 2.10 2.05 Wuiluwa 2.48
DITTO 0.250 13 4i.a. 15 W.A. 23.10 22.85 Wuiluxa 1.08
DMT 0.150 3n.A. 24 W.A. 11.70 11.55 Wulluna 1.28
DREIT 0.198 12 4i.a. 29 {i.a. 5.05 4.85 Wuiluxa 3.91
DTCENT 0.049 2N.A. 20 W.A. 1.57 1.45 Wuiluxa 3.09 Yuiluwa 20:1
DTCI 0.250 24 13181, 16 W.A. 31.50 31.25 Wuiluxa 0.79
EA 0.300 gdl.a. 24 W.A. 34.00 33.70 Wulluna 0.88
EASON 0.050 7N.Q. 24 W.Q. 1.22 1.17 Wuiluxa 4.10
EASTW 0.050 8N.A. 29 W.A. 3.70 3.65 Wuiluxa 1.35
ECL 0.020 12 i.a. 16 W.A. 1.39 1.37 Wuiluxa 1.44
EGCO 3.250 134i.a. 25 1.8 116.50 113.25 Wuiluwa 2.79
EKH 0.300 7N.A. 20 W.A. 7.50 7.02 Wutluwa 4.00 Wuiluwa 40:1
ERW 0.070 7. 21 0.4, 4.68 4.61 Wuiluxa 1.50
ETE 0.030 74.a. 20 W.A. 1.20 1.17 Wuiluxa 2.50
FLOYD 0.006 8N.A. 24 W.A. 1.15 1.03 Wuiluwa 0.54 Yuiluwa 9:1
FMT 2.625 gil.a. 28 W.A. 37.25 34.63 Wuiluxa 7.05
FORTH 0.220 13 4i.a. 10 W.A. 15.70 15.48 Wuiluxa 1.40
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Yield
X-Date (%)
FPI 0.040 2W.A. 15 W.A. 2.46 2.42 Wuiluwa 1.63
FSMART 0.180 6dl.a. 8W.A. 6.50 6.32 Wulluna 2.77
FTE 0.100 2N.A. 23 W.0. 1.68 1.58 Wuiluxa 5.95
FTI 0.040 114.a. 15 W.A. 2.14 2.10 Wuiluxa 1.87
FVC 0.010 In.a. 30 W.A. 0.82 0.81 Wuiluwa 1.22
GABLE 0.289 10 W.A. 28 W.A. 4.46 4.17 Wuiluwa 6.48
GAHREIT 0.310 64.a. 224i.a. 7.25 6.94 Wuiluxa 4.28
GBX 0.055 7. 10 W.A. 0.78 0.73 Wuiluwa 7.05
GC 0.160 12 1.8, 30 .8 5.30 5.14 Wuiluwa 3.02
GFC 0.130 114i.a. 25 4.a. 10.60 10.47 Wulluna 1.23
GPI 0.055 5108, 26 1.8 1.87 1.82 Wuiluxa 2.94
GROREIT 0.280 61l.a. 22 i.0. 9.00 8.72 Wuiluwa 3.11
GTB 0.040 In.a. 29 W.A. 0.68 0.64 Wuiluwa 5.88
GYT 7.000 30 .8 21 W.A. 180.00 173.00 Wuiluwa 3.89
HANA 0.500 134i.a. 17 W.A. 36.75 36.25 Wuiluxa 1.36
HARN 0.150 25fi.a. 17 W.A. 2.30 2.15 Wuiluxa 6.52
HFT 0.300 6.0, 20 4i.0. 4.56 4.26 Wuiluxa 6.58
HL 0.150 134i.a. 10 W.A. 10.80 10.65 Wulluna 1.39
HMPRO 0.220 22 L8, 8 N.A. 11.00 10.78 Wuiluxa 2.00
HPF 0.117 18 4i.a. 29 fi.a. 4,70 4.58 Wuiluxa 2.49
HPT 0.016 In.a. 23 W.A. 0.61 0.59 Wuiluwa 2.62
HTC 0.560 2 W.A. 20 W.A. 16.60 16.04 Wulluna 3.37
HTECH 0.025 13 4i.a. 20 W.A. 2.22 2.20 Wuiluxa 1.13
HUMAN 0.140 2W.A. 23 W.A. 11.80 11.66 Wuiluwa 1.19
IcC 1.144 3n.A. 21 W.A. 44.00 34.12 Wuiluxa 2.60 futluma  3.9081391335 : !
ICN 0.080 6dl.a. 20 W.A. 2.62 2.54 Wulluna 3.05
n 0.180 30 L8, 16 W.A. 9.15 8.97 Wuiluxa 1.97
ILINK 0.390 7W.a. 23 W.Q. 7.45 7.06 Wuiluwa 5.23
ILM 0.750 10 W.A. 23 W.A. 21.70 20.95 Wuiluwa 3.46
IND 0.015 3W.A. 21 W.A. 0.92 0.91 Wuiluxa 1.63
INET 0.116 3n.A. 23 W.0. 4.62 4.50 Wuiluxa 2.51
INSET 0.050 11 4i.a. 16 W.A. 2.44 2.39 Wuiluxa 2.05
P 0.035 7N.Q. 24 W.A. 8.35 5.12 Wuiluwa 0.42 Yuiluwa 8:5
IRCP 0.025 14 .. 27 W.A. 0.66 0.64 Wuiluwa 3.79
IT 0.100 18 L3181, 3n.AQ. 3.26 3.16 Wuiluxa 3.07
ITEL 0.070 7W.a. 23 W.A. 2.32 2.25 Wuiluwa 3.00
ITNS 0.124 6.a. 14 W.A. 2.56 2.44 Wuiluxa 4.84
IVL 0.175 3W.A. 23 N.A. 23.30 23.13 Wuiluwa 0.75
JAK 0.050 12 fi.a. 15 W.A. 1.30 1.25 Wuiluxa 3.85
JcT 4.250 14 4i.a. 15 W.A. 81.50 77.25 Wuiluxa 5.21
JDF 0.040 7W.a. 20 W.A. 2.32 2.28 Wuiluwa 1.72
T 0.490 11 1081, 3N.AQ. 21.20 20.71 Wuiluxa 231
JPARK 0.038 19 L8, 7 W.a. 6.70 6.66 Wuiluxa 0.56
JR 0.040 7. 30 1.8 4,54 4.50 Wuiluxa 0.88
JUBILE 0.250 10 W.A. 17 W.A. 16.20 15.95 Wuiluwa 1.54
KAMART 0.112 10 W.A. 24 W.Q. 13.20 10.91 Wuiluwa 0.85 Wuiluwa 5:1
KBANK 6.000 22 1.8, 10 W.A. 123.50 117.50 Wuiluxa 4.86
KBS 0.550 13 4i.a. 15 W.A. 5.95 5.40 Wuiluxa 9.24
KCAR 0.110 204i.0. 24 0.0, 6.30 6.19 Wuiluxa 1.75
KCC 0.054 10 L8 30 1.8, 3.50 3.45 Wulluna 1.55
KCG 0.300 2N.A. 21W.0. 8.75 8.45 Wuiluxa 3.43
KGI 0.310 22 e, 9IN.A. 4.76 4.45 Wuiluwa 6.51
KIAT 0.010 134i.a. 26 1.8 0.39 0.38 Wuiluxa 2.56
KISS 0.090 30 .8 21 W.A. 4.84 4.75 Wuiluwa 1.86
KIL 0.300 22 fi.a. 10 W.A. 7.20 6.90 Wuiluxa 4.17
KK 0.015 74.a. 17 W.A. 1.92 1.91 Wuiluxa 0.78
KKP 1.750 26 1.8 16 W.A. 52.00 50.25 Wuiluwa 3.37
KLINIQ 0.750 10 L8 2W.A. 40.00 39.25 Wuiluxa 1.88
KooL 0.013 14 4i.a. 8W.A. 0.39 0.38 Wuiluxa 3.21
KTB 0.868 17 w.a. 3n.A. 16.10 15.23 Wuiluwa 5.39
KTB-P 1.023 17 g, 3n.a. 153.00 151.98 Wuiluwa 0.67
KTC 1.270 17 w8 3W.A. 43.25 41.98 Wulluna 2.94
KTMS 0.014 7N.A. 24 W.0. 2.62 2.61 Wuiluxa 0.53
KUMWEL 0.050 9In.A. 24 W.0. 1.82 1.77 Wuiluwa 2.75
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KWC
KWM
L&E
LALIN
LANNA
LDC
LEO

LH
LHFG
LHHOTEL
LHPF
LHSC
LOXLEY
LPH
LRH
LST

M
MAJOR
MASTER
MATI
MCA
M-CHAI
MCS
MEB
MEGA
MENA
MFC
MFEC
MGT
M-Il
MINT
MILF
MNIT
MNIT2
MNRF
MODERN
MOONG
MOSHI
MSC
MST
M-STOR
MTC
MTI
NAM
NAT
NCH
NER
NETBAY
NEW
NL
NOBLE
NSL
NTSC
NTV
NVD
NYT
0occC
0GC
ONEE
ORI
ORN
ospP
PACO
PAF

Swauaiiuizaiaml nmjaqammﬂnnﬂuavmaﬂlﬂuﬁmnmnn
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10.500
0.058
0.040
0.250
1.200
0.011
0.160
0.300
0.030
0.270
0.080
0.205
0.070
0.090
1.350
0.250
1.000
0.150
0.016
0.250
0.045
0.700
0.320
0.650
0.800
0.030
1.300
0.400
0.070
0.165
0.320
0.135
0.030
0.050
0.024
0.090
0.120
0.600
0.500
0.110
0.115
0.210
5.000
0.090
0.025
0.050
0.290
0.898
2.300
0.121
0.118
0.350
0.280
1.460
0.026
0.360
0.070
0.570
0.130
0.300
0.050
0.450
0.040
0.010

19 1.8
3N.A.
3N.A.
14 4i.a.
154.a.
7 i.a.
114.a.
3N.A.
29 L8l
114i.a.
11 4i.a.
11 4.a.
14 4i.a.
2N.A.
3N.A.
22 fi.a.
IN.A.
9 1.8,
194i.a.
7 N.A.
2N.A.
14 §i.a.
14 4i.a.
30 L.e.
6dl.a.
30 .8
26 L8l
30 L8,
7 N.A.
18 ..
2N.A.
13 4i.a.
18 di.A.
184i.a.
18 4i.a.
2N.A.
2N.A.
2N.A.
7di.a.
6dl.a.
18 fi.A.
29 .8
11 4i.a.
114i.a.
29 L.l
gfl.a.
22 L8,
2N.A.
10 W.A.
7 N.A.
3N.A.
26 L8,
134i.a.
194i.a.
15 4i.a.
26 .8,
7 N.A.
6dl.a.
3N.A.
8N.A.
7 N.A.
2N.A.
22 L8,
2N.A.

4y oy oA g

8N.A.

23 W.A.
20 W.A.
17 W.a.
21 ..
27 W.A.
14 W.0.
21 ..
17 W.A.
28 4i.a.
28 fi.a.
28 i.a.
17 W.A.
17 N.A.
23 W.A.
24 W.0.
24 ..
30 .8

9IN.A.

23 W.A.
20 W.A.
29 W.A.

2N.A.

21 0.0,
22 L8
17 N.A.
16 W.A.
17 W.a.
20 W.A.
29 §i.a.
21 W.0.
28 4i.0.
29 4i.a.
29 §i.a.
29 fi.a.
17 W.a.
21 W.A.
24 W.A.
24 13181,
26 131,81,
29 4i.a.
16 W.A.
14 W.0.
17 W.a.
17 W.A.
20 W.A.

9IN.A.

21 W.A.
24 W.A.
21W.A.
24 W.A.
17 w.a.
23 W.A.
24 W.A.
21 ..
17 w.a.
21 W.A.
16 w.A.
24 W.A.
23 W.A.
24 W.A.
23 N.A.

7N.A.

23 W.A.

278.00
1.47
1.26
7.80
15.40
0.64
4.54
7.20
1.02
11.80
6.05
9.80
1.47
4.78
41.25
5.10
36.50
13.90
74.25
7.45
2.90
70.25
6.55
34.75
42.50
1.74
21.30
6.70
2.56
7.30
32.25
3.80
2.24
4.98
2.70
2.20
2.26
57.50
8.75
10.30
7.10
45.75
114.00
5.35
6.45
1.02
5.75
21.00
110.00
2.56
3.72
21.30
15.00
37.75
1.90
4.76
10.40
23.40
4.88
6.80
1.32
18.80
1.78
1.35

PSR

P
siuiuanug

9 Q,.mn

267.50
1.41
1.22
7.55

14.20
0.63
4.38
6.90
0.99

11.53
5.97
9.60
1.40
4.69

39.90
4.85

35.50

13.75

64.95
7.20
2.86

69.55
6.23

34.10

41.70
1.71

20.00
6.30
2.49
7.14

31.93
3.67
2.21
4.93
2.68
2.11
2.14

56.90
8.25

10.19
6.99

45.54

109.00
5.26
6.43
0.97
5.46

20.10

107.70
2.44
3.60

20.95

14.72

36.29
1.87
4.40

10.33

22.83
4.75
6.50
1.27

18.35
1.74
1.34

Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

3.78
3.95
3.17
3.21
7.79
1.72
3.52
4.17
2.94
2.29
1.32
2.09
4.76
1.88
3.27
4.90
2.74
1.08
0.02uiluma 1:0.1428571428:
3.36
1.55
1.00
4.89
1.87
1.88
1.72
6.10
5.97
2.73
2.26
0.99
3.55
1.34
1.00
0.89
4.09
531
1.04
5.71
1.07
1.62
0.46
4.39
1.68
0.39
4.90
5.04
4.28
2.09
4.72
3.17
1.64
1.87
3.87
1.37
7.56
0.67
2.44
2.66
441
3.79
2.39
2.25
0.76
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PANEL
PATO
PCC
PCSGH
PDG
PDJ
PEACE
PF

PG
PHG
PIMO
PIN
PIW
PL
PLUS
PMTA
POLY
PPM
PQS
PR9
PRAPAT
PREB
PRI
PRM
PRTR
PSL
PSP
PTC
PTG
PYLON
Q-CON
QH
QHHR
QHPF
arc
RATCH
RBF
RCL
READY
RIH
ROCK
ROJNA

SA
SABINA
SAF
SAFE
SAK
SALEE
SAMCO
SAMTEL
SANKO
SAPPE
SAT
SAWAD
sC
SCAP
SCB
SCcC
SCG
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0.040
0.500
0.140
0.200
0.080
0.100
0.150
0.013
0.200
0.520
0.030
0.590
0.060
0.110
0.120
0.400
0.290
0.058
0.081
0.300
0.040
0.400
1.031
0.260
0.150
0.050
0.150
0.075
0.350
0.140
1.000
0.100
0.151
0.120
0.200
0.800
0.175
0.500
0.200
0.250
0.500
0.400
0.040
0.190
0.130
0.015
2.250
0.050
0.670
0.010
0.150
0.150
0.035
0.030
0.020
0.040
2.180
1.220
0.012
0.160
0.002
7.840
3.500
0.050

12 i.a.
194i.a.
3N.A.
8N.A.
154.a.
30 .8
14 4i.a.
3N.A.
IN.A.
18 Lu.8l.
3N.A.
8N.A.
29 L.l
3N.A.
12 fi.a.
134i.a.
7{i.a.
8N.A.
14 4i.a.
2N.A.
7 N.A.
30 .8
134i.a.
7 N.A.
12 di.a.
19 wu.8l.
12 fi.a.
13 4i.a.
6dl.a.
194i.a.
29 fi.a.
25 1.8,
114.a.
114i.a.
12 1.8,
15 4i.a.
3N.A.
134i.a.
7di.a.
740,
2N.A.
3N.A.
30 L8,
29 L.g.
29 L.l
124i.a.
7 N.A.
13 4i.a.
3N.A.
7 4i.a.
7 N.A.
29 L.gl.
7 N.A.
30 .8
13 4i.a.
14 4i.a.
24 1381,
6dl.a.
8N.A.
2N.A.
8N.A.
17 w8,
4 L3081
30 L8,

4y oy oA g

15 w.A.
10 w.a.
28 N.A.
24 W.A.
21 W.A.
21N.A.
17 n.a.
24 W.A.
21 W.A.

9IN.A.

21 N.A.
24 W.A.
17 W.A.
21N.A.
17 w.a.
10 w.A.
17 w8,
24 W.A.
17 W.A.
20 W.A.
27 W.A.
24 W.A.
23 N.A.
24 W.A.
23 W.A.

3N.A.

20 W.A.
17 W.a.
17 W.A.
24 W.A.
19 L.a.
16 W.A.
28 4i.0.
28 4i.a.
30 L.
23 W.Q.
20 W.A.
17 N.A.
21W.0.
20 W.A.
24 W..
24 W.A.
21W.0.
15 W.A.
15 W.A.
15 N.A.
21W.0.
24 W.0.
17 W.A.
24 W.A.
24 W.0.
17 W.a.
27 W.A.
21W.0.
16 W.A.
20 W.A.
17 W.A.

8N.A.

23 N.A.
21 W.A.
23 W.A.

3N.A.

23 L.l
17 w.a.

2.88
9.75
3.06
5.05
248
1.88
3.20
0.28
9.15
14.40
1.46
7.30
3.00
2.02
6.45
8.80
8.00
2.24
2.76
19.00
1.58
6.15
19.00
6.75
3.96
8.50
5.40
2.00
9.25
2.54
16.20
2.18
6.70
5.45
3.98
28.75
11.00
21.10
12.50
26.00
9.65
6.15
0.61
6.40
2.32
0.83
53.00
7.05
25.50
0.84
20.20
4.30
0.73
1.17
2.46
1.72
90.00
18.50
36.50
3.30
2.74
112.00
266.00
3.40

PSR

P
siuiuanug

9 Q,.mn

2.84
9.25
2.92
4.85
2.40
1.78
3.05
0.27
8.95
13.88
1.43
6.71
2.94
191
6.33
8.40
7.71
2.18
2.68
18.70
1.48
5.75
17.97
6.49
3.81
8.45
5.25
1.93
8.90
2.40
15.20
2.08
6.55
5.33
3.78
27.95
10.83
20.60
10.25
25.75
9.15
5.75
0.57
6.21
2.19
0.82
50.75
7.00
24.83
0.83
20.05
4.15
0.70
1.14
2.44
1.68
87.82
17.28
33.17
3.14
2.68
104.16
262.50
3.35

Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wudluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

1.39
5.13
4.58
3.96
3.23
5.32
4.69
4.64
2.19
3.61
2.05
8.08
2.00
5.45
1.86
4.55
3.63
2.59
293
1.58
2.53
6.50
5.43
3.85
3.79
0.59
2.78
3.75
3.78
5.51
6.17
4.59
2.25
2.20
5.03
2.78
1.59
2.37
1.60
0.96
5.18
6.50
6.56
297
5.60
1.81
4.25
0.71
2.63
1.19
0.74
3.49
4.79
2.56
0.81
2.33
2.42
6.59
0.03
4.85
0.08
7.00
1.32
1.47

Yutluwa 25:1

Yuiluwa 5:1

Yutluwa 10:1

Yuiluwa 50:1
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Yield
X-Date (%)
RPC 0.040 30 1.8, 21W.A. 0.61 0.57 Wuiluxa 6.56
RPH 0.190 29 L., 15 W.A. 6.40 6.21 Wuiluwa 2.97
RSP 0.130 29 L.el. 15 W.A. 2.32 2.19 Wuiluxa 5.60
S 0.015 12 {i.a. 15 W.A. 0.83 0.82 Wuiluxa 1.81
S&J 2.250 7N.A. 21W.A. 53.00 50.75 Wuiluxa 4.25
SA 0.050 134i.a. 24 W.A. 7.05 7.00 Wulluna 0.71
SABINA 0.670 3n.A. 17 W.A. 25.50 24.83 Wuiluxa 2.63
SAF 0.010 7. 24 W.A. 0.84 0.83 Wuiluxa 1.19
SAFE 0.150 7N.A. 24 W.A. 20.20 20.05 Wuiluxa 0.74
SAK 0.150 29 L., 17 W.A. 4.30 4.15 Wulluna 3.49
SALEE 0.035 7N.A. 27 W.A. 0.73 0.70 Wuiluxa 4.79
SAMCO 0.030 30 L8, 21 0.4, 1.17 1.14 Wuiluwa 2.56
SAMTEL 0.020 134.a. 16 W.A. 2.46 2.44 Wuiluxa 0.81
SANKO 0.040 14 .. 20 W.A. 1.72 1.68 Wuiluxa 2.33
SAPPE 2.180 24 L8, 17 W.A. 90.00 87.82 Wuiluxa 2.42
SAT 1.220 61l.a. 8N.A. 18.50 17.28 Wuiluxa 6.59
SAWAD 0.012 8W.A. 23 W.A. 36.50 33.17 Wuiluwa 0.03 Yuiluwa 10:1
SC 0.160 2 W.A. 21 W.A. 3.30 3.14 Wuiluwa 4.85
SCAP 0.002 8N.A. 23 W.A. 2.74 2.68 Wutluwa 0.08 Yuiluwa 50:1
SCB 7.840 17 L8, 3n.A. 112.00 104.16 Wuiluxa 7.00
scc 3.500 4198, 23 1.8 266.00 262.50 Wuiluxa 1.32
SCG 0.050 30 .8 17 W.A. 3.40 3.35 Wuiluwa 1.47
SCGD 0.150 1.8 22 1.8 7.60 7.45 Wuiluxa 1.97
SCGP 0.300 2 1.8, 22 1.8, 27.25 26.95 Wuiluxa 1.10
SscL 0.040 134i.a. 23 W.A. 1.72 1.68 Wuiluxa 2.33
SCM 0.050 gfl.a. 23 N.A. 3.94 3.89 Wulluna 1.27
SCN 0.012 7N.A. 23 W.A. 1.34 1.33 Wuiluxa 0.93
scp 0.350 13 4i.a. 24 0.0, 5.90 5.55 Wuiluxa 5.93
SE 0.026 12 di.a. 23 W.A. 0.88 0.85 Wuiluxa 3.01
SEAFCO 0.090 3n.A. 27 W.A. 2.68 2.35 Wuiluwa 3.36 Yutluwa 10:1
SEAOIL 0.200 14 4i.a. 21 N.A. 2.98 2.78 Wuiluxa 6.71
SECURE 0.450 14 4i.a. 20 W.A. 14.10 13.65 Wuiluxa 3.19
SELIC 0.033 7N.Q. 24 W.A. 2.52 2.49 Wuiluxa 1.30
SENA 0.234 10W.A. 24 W.A. 2.66 2.43 Wuiluxa 8.81
SENX 0.008 In.Aa. 21W.0. 0.53 0.52 Wuiluxa 1.56
SFLEX 0.045 14 4i.a. 9IN.A. 3.28 3.24 Wuiluxa 1.37
SFT 0.046 12 i.a. 23 W.A. 4.00 3.95 Wuiluwa 1.14
SGP 0.150 14 4i.a. 20 W.A. 8.15 8.00 Wulluna 1.84
SHANG 1.000 8N.A. 24 0.0, 48.25 47.25 Wuiluxa 2.07
SHR 0.015 61l.a. 10 W.A. 2.36 2.35 Wuiluxa 0.64
SIAM 0.010 10 W.A. 27 W.A. 1.18 1.17 Wuiluxa 0.85
SICT 0.035 2 W.A. 23 N.A. 5.05 5.02 Wulluna 0.69
SINO 0.014 2N.A. 20 W.A. 1.42 1.41 Wuiluxa 1.02
SIRI 0.100 15 di.a. 20 W.A. 1.81 1.71 Wuiluxa 5.52
SISB 0.310 gi.a. 2N.A. 42.75 42.44 Wuiluxa 0.73
SITHAI 0.040 7N.A. 24 W.A. 1.17 1.13 Wulluna 3.42
SIWD 0.250 In.a. 27 W.A. 16.40 16.15 Wuiluxa 1.52
SK 0.050 IN.A. 24 0.0, 0.95 0.90 Wudluxa 5.26
SKN 0.210 12 4i.a. 17 W.A. 4.68 4.47 Wuiluxa 4.49
SKR 0.090 29 L., 14 W.A. 10.10 10.01 Wuiluwa 0.89
SM 0.030 7N.A. 27 W.A. 1.32 1.29 Wuiluxa 2.27
SMART 0.091 22 L8, 10 W.A. 1.10 1.01 Wuiluxa 8.29
SMD 0.150 14 4i.a. 8 N.A. 6.85 6.70 Wuiluxa 2.19
SMIT 0.140 9W.A. 24 W.A. 4.48 4.34 Wulluna 3.13
SMPC 0.210 4138, 26 1.8 8.05 7.84 Wuiluxa 2.61
SMT 0.070 14 W.A. 21 0.4, 2.86 2.79 Wuiluxa 2.45
SNNP 0.250 7N.A. 24 0.0, 16.60 16.35 Wuiluxa 1.51
SNP 0.750 114i.a. 13 W.A. 15.80 15.05 Wuiluxa 4.75
SO 0.200 3n.A. 21W.0. 6.70 6.50 Wuiluxa 2.99
SONIC 0.050 7. 24 W.A. 1.71 1.66 Wuiluxa 2.92
SORKON 0.200 29 1.8, 21W.A. 424 4.04 Wuiluxa 4.72
SPA 0.014 26 138 17 W.A. 13.90 9.26 Wuiluwa 0.10 Wuiluwa 2:1
SPALI 0.750 7N.A. 21W.0. 20.80 20.05 Wuiluxa 3.61
SPC 1.400 2N.A. 21W.A. 61.75 60.35 Wuiluxa 2.27
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SPCG
SPG
SPI
SPVI
sQ
SRICHA
SRIPANWA
SRS
SSF
SSP
SSSC
SST
SSTRT
STA
STGT
STP
SUN
SuUsco
SUTHA
Svi
SVOA
SVT
SWC
SYMC
SYNEX
TACC
TAN
TBN
TC
TCAP
TCAP-P
TEGH
TEKA
TFG
TGE
THANA
THG
THREL
TIDLOR
TIPCO
TISCO
TISCO-P
TK

TKC
TKN
TKS

TLI

™
TMD
™I
TMILL
T™T
TNL
TNP
TNR
TOA
TOG
TOPP
TPA
TPAC
TPBI
TPCH
TPCS
TPIPL
TPIPP
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NIRRT UNE 06 March 2024
gqijudszandanaiuna (Bavaucaldnus)

Yield
(%)
TPLAS 0.040 12 1.8, 3n.a. 1.55 1.51 Wuiluwa 2.58
TPP 0.220 14 .. 3W.A. 15.70 15.48 Wuiluwa 1.40
TPRIME 0.107 64.a. 25 fi.a. 6.25 6.14 Wuiluxa 1.71
TPS 0.180 26 1.8 15 W.A. 3.48 3.30 Wuiluwa 5.17
Tam 0.500 12 i.a. 10 W.A. 26.25 25.75 Wuiluxa 1.90
TQR 0.226 15§i.a. 17 W.A. 6.95 6.72 Wuiluxa 3.25
TRP 0.300 3N.A. 23 W.0. 14.00 13.70 Wuiluxa 2.14
TRT 0.210 3n.A. 21 .. 2.82 2.61 Wuiluwa 7.45
TRU 0.200 8W.A. 24 W.Q. 3.34 3.14 Wuiluwa 5.99
TSE 0.050 134i.a. 28 W.A. 1.32 1.27 Wuiluxa 3.79
TSTE 0.060 20fi.a. 24 W.A. 9.20 9.14 Wuiluxa 0.65
TTB 0.055 17 wL.a. 8N.A. 1.85 1.80 Wuiluwa 2.97
TTCL 0.100 22 .. 10 W.A. 3.56 3.46 Wuiluwa 2.81
T 0.500 124i.a. 24 W.A. 25.50 25.00 Wuiluwa 1.96
TTW 0.300 7. 25 1.8, 9.45 9.15 Wuiluxa 3.17
TVH 0.390 15 4.a. 20 W.A. 8.30 7.91 Wuiluxa 4.70
VO 0.650 13 4i.a. 17 W.A. 20.70 20.05 Wuiluxa 3.14
TWPC 0.091 2 W.A. 23 N.A. 3.60 3.51 Wuiluxa 2.53
UAC 0.100 7. 29 1.8, 3.64 3.54 Wuiluxa 2.75
UBA 0.048 3n.A. 21 .. 1.06 1.01 Wuiluwa 4,53
UBE 0.016 194i.a. 15 W.A. 0.78 0.76 Wuiluwa 2.00
UEC 0.100 740, 20 W.A. 1.68 1.58 Wulluna 5.95
UKEM 0.010 18 L3181, 7 N.. 0.79 0.78 Wuiluxa 1.27
uml 0.030 10 W.A. 28 W.A. 1.03 1.00 Wuiluwa 2.91
UNIQ 0.050 14 4.a. 10 W.A. 3.24 3.19 Wuiluwa 1.54
UOBKH 0.040 gi.a. 24 W.A. 4.88 4.84 Wuiluwa 0.82
UPOIC 0.300 7i.a. 21 N.A. 6.30 6.00 Wuiluxa 4.76
uTpP 0.480 11 4.a. 24 W.A. 11.70 11.22 Wuiluwa 4.10
UVAN 0.450 74.a. 24 W.A. 8.65 8.20 Wuiluxa 5.20
VCOM 0.180 124i.a. 13 W.A. 3.46 3.28 Wulluna 5.20
VIBHA 0.050 7N.Q. 27 W.A. 1.89 1.84 Wuiluxa 2.65
VIH 0.200 26 fi.a. 24 W.0. 8.15 7.95 Wuiluwa 2.45
VL 0.025 12 i.a. 17 W.Q. 1.14 1.12 Wuiluxa 2.19
VNG 0.020 154i.a. 17 W.A. 3.62 3.60 Wuiluwa 0.55
WACOAL 0.700 30 L8, 21W.0. 30.00 29.30 Wuiluxa 2.33
WARRIX 0.103 13 4i.a. 10 W.A. 5.10 5.00 Wuiluxa 2.01
WHA 0.117 9IN.A. 24 W.Q. 4.64 4,52 Wuiluwa 2.52
WHAUP 0.193 25 L., 15 W.A. 3.98 3.79 Wulluwna 4.84
WIIK 0.060 2N.A. 20 W.A. 1.52 1.46 Wuiluxa 3.95
WINDOW 0.023 22 .. 9IN.A. 1.20 1.18 Wuiluwa 1.92
WINMED 0.030 12 i.a. 21W.A. 2.96 2.93 Wuiluwa 1.00
WINNER 0.080 124i.a. 10 W.A. 2.26 2.18 Wuiluwa 3.54
WORK 0.090 61l.a. 3W.A. 9.80 9.71 Wuiluxa 0.92
WPH 0.100 11 4i.a. 21W.A. 7.80 7.55 Wuiluwa 1.28 Yuiluwa 50:1
X0 0.530 74.a. 15 W.A. 23.20 22.67 Wuiluxa 2.28
YONG 0.080 6dl.a. 7W.A. 2.10 2.02 Wulluna 3.81
YUASA 0.412 18 L3181, 9In.A. 10.90 10.49 Wuiluxa 3.78
ZEN 0.300 gil.a. 15 W.A. 8.95 8.65 Wuiluxa 3.35
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NINUERTUNE 06 March 2024
alifuilsenidsnaiiuna (Favanutuduia3asuiuna XD )

Yield
ate (%)
BA 0.500 6.a. 23 1.8 15.90 15.40 Wuiluxa 3.14
BCP 1.500 6dl.a. 24 1181, 43.00 41.50 Wulluna 3.49
BDMS 0.350 61l.a. 22 1.8, 28.25 27.90 Wuiluxa 1.24
B-WORK 0.227 61l.a. 22 i.0. 4.62 4.39 Wuiluxa 4.92
FSMART 0.180 6.a. 8N.A. 6.50 6.32 Wuiluwa 2.77
GAHREIT 0.310 61.a. 22 4., 7.25 6.94 Wulluwna 4.28
GROREIT 0.280 61l.a. 224i.a. 9.00 8.72 Wuiluxa 3.11
HFT 0.300 6.0, 20 4i.0. 4.56 4.26 Wuiluxa 6.58
ICN 0.080 6.a. 20 W.A. 2.62 2.54 Wuiluxa 3.05
ITNS 0.124 6dl.a. 14 W.A. 2.56 2.44 Wulluna 4.84
MEGA 0.800 61l.a. 22 1.8, 42.50 41.70 Wuiluxa 1.88
MST 0.110 61l.a. 26 1.8 10.30 10.19 Wuiluxa 1.07
0GC 0.570 6.a. 16 W.A. 23.40 22.83 Wuiluwa 2.44
PTG 0.350 6dl.a. 17 W.A. 9.25 8.90 Wulluwna 3.78
SAT 1.220 61l.a. 8W.A. 18.50 17.28 Wuiluxa 6.59
SHR 0.015 61l.a. 10 W.A. 2.36 2.35 Wuiluwa 0.64
SPVI 0.145 6.a. 25 1.8 3.24 3.10 Wuiluwa 4.48
TEKA 0.105 6di.a. 20 W.A. 2.20 2.10 Wutluma 4.77
TPRIME 0.107 64.a. 254i.a. 6.25 6.14 Wuiluxa 1.71
WORK 0.090 61l.a. 3N.A. 9.80 9.71 Wuiluwa 0.92
YONG 0.080 6.a. 7 W.A. 2.10 2.02 Wuiluwa 3.81
25 0.120 740, 21 W.A. 3.12 3.00 Wuiluxa 3.85
Al 0.100 71i.a. 3W.A. 4.28 4.18 Wuiluxa 2.34
ALLY 0.163 74.a. 29 fi.a. 5.75 5.59 Wuiluxa 2.83
AMA 0.250 74.a. 17 W.A. 4.72 4.47 Wuiluxa 5.30
APURE 0.150 740, 224i.a. 4.44 4.29 Wulluna 3.38
ARIP 0.022 7l.a. 30 L8, 0.74 0.72 Wuiluxa 2.91
ASP 0.100 7. 17 W.A. 2.84 2.74 Wuiluxa 3.52
BKD 0.050 74.a. 23 1.8 1.50 1.45 Wuiluxa 3.33
BKI 5.500 740, 3W.A. 318.00 312.50 Wulluna 1.73
BOFFICE 0.161 71l.a. 284i.a. 5.05 4.89 Wuiluxa 3.18
com7 0.700 74.a. 10 W.A. 19.50 18.80 Wuiluxa 3.59
CPT 0.025 74.a. 24 W.A. 0.68 0.66 Wuiluwa 3.68
CPW 0.140 740, 8W.A. 2.40 2.26 Wuiluxa 5.83
DELTA 0.450 71l.a. 25 1.8, 65.50 65.05 Wuiluxa 0.69
ERW 0.070 7. 21W.A. 4.68 4.61 Wuiluxa 1.50
ETE 0.030 74.a. 20 W.A. 1.20 1.17 Wuiluxa 2.50
GBX 0.055 740, 10 W.A. 0.78 0.73 Wulluwna 7.05
JR 0.040 7. 30 L8, 4.54 4.50 Wuiluxa 0.88
KK 0.015 7. 17 W.A. 1.92 1.91 Wuiluxa 0.78
LDC 0.011 74.a. 27 W.A. 0.64 0.63 Wuiluwa 1.72
MSC 0.500 740, 24 1181, 8.75 8.25 Wulluna 5.71
POLY 0.290 7.4, 17 w8, 8.00 7.71 Wuiluxa 3.63
READY 0.200 74.a. 21W.A. 12.50 10.25 Wudluxa 1.60 uilumwa 5:1
RIH 0.250 74.a. 20 W.A. 26.00 25.75 Wuiluxa 0.96
SAF 0.010 740, 24 W.A. 0.84 0.83 Wulluna 1.19
SONIC 0.050 7. 24 W.A. 1.71 1.66 Wuiluxa 2.92
TKN 0.150 7. 7W.A. 10.40 10.25 Wuiluxa 1.44
™I 0.030 74.a. 8 N.A. 1.14 1.11 Wuiluxa 2.63
TNP 0.045 740, 24 W.A. 3.14 3.10 Wulluna 1.43
TTW 0.300 7., 25 1.8, 9.45 9.15 Wuiluxa 3.17
UAC 0.100 7. 29 1.8 3.64 3.54 Wuiluxa 2.75
UEC 0.100 74.a. 20 W.A. 1.68 1.58 Wuiluxa 5.95
UPOIC 0.300 740, 21 W.A. 6.30 6.00 Wulluna 4.76
UVAN 0.450 7il.a. 24 W.A. 8.65 8.20 Wuiluxa 5.20
X0 0.530 7. 15 W.A. 23.20 22.67 Wuiluxa 2.28
EA 0.300 gi.a. 24 W.A. 34.00 33.70 Wuiluxa 0.88
FMT 2.625 gdl.a. 28 W.A. 37.25 34.63 Wuiluwa 7.05
NCH 0.050 gil.a. 20 W.A. 1.02 0.97 Wuiluxa 4.90
NeY 0.050 gil.a. 23 W.A. 3.94 3.89 Wuiluxa 1.27
SISB 0.310 gi.a. 2NW.A. 42.75 42.44 Wuiluxa 0.73
UOBKH 0.040 gila. 24 W.A. 4.88 4.84 Wulluna 0.82
ZEN 0.300 gil.a. 15 W.A. 8.95 8.65 Wuiluxa 3.35
AIMCG 0.063 114.a. 28 4i.0. 3.64 3.58 Wuiluxa 1.72
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ﬂ']iﬂ"]ilﬁ%ﬂuwﬂ 06 March 2024
aqliviulszndanaiiuna (Favauiuduiniasuiuna Xp)
Yield
X-Date (%)

AIMIRT 0.215 11 4.a. 28 di.a. 10.60 10.39 Wutluka 2.03
BSRC 0.250 11 i.a. 9N.A. 9.65 9.40 Wuiluna 2.59
BVG 0.049 11 4i.a. 150.A. 4.30 4.25 Wutluka 1.14
cMmC 0.004 11 4i.a. 24 W.A. 1.22 1.18 Wutluka 0.30 Yuiluwa 30:1
FTI 0.040 11 4.a. 15 W.A. 2.14 2.10 Wutluka 1.87
GFC 0.130 11 §i.a. 25 fi.a. 10.60 10.47 Wutluna 1.23
INSET 0.050 11 4i.a. 16 W.A. 2.44 2.39 Wutluka 2.05
LEO 0.160 11 4.a. 14 W.A. 4.54 4.38 Wutluka 3.52
LHHOTEL 0.270 11 4.a. 28 di.a. 11.80 11.53 Wutluka 2.29
LHPF 0.080 11 §i.a. 28 fi.a. 6.05 5.97 Wutluka 1.32
LHSC 0.205 11 4l.a. 28 {i.a. 9.80 9.60 Wutluka 2.09
MTI 5.000 11 .. 14 wW.A. 114.00 109.00 Wutluka 4.39
NAM 0.090 11 4.a. 17 W.A. 5.35 5.26 Wutluwa 1.68
QHHR 0.151 11 §i.a. 28 i.a. 6.70 6.55 Wutluwa 2.25
QHPF 0.120 11 4i.a. 28 {i.a. 5.45 5.33 Wutluka 2.20
SNP 0.750 11 4.a. 13 W.A. 15.80 15.05 Wutluka 4.75
SPCG 0.650 11 4.a. 17 W.A. 12.40 11.75 Wutluwa 5.24
SPG 0.800 11 4i.a. 9N.A. 15.60 14.80 Wuiluna 5.13
SVT 0.035 11 4i.a. 20 W.A. 1.87 1.84 Wutluka 1.87
SYMC 0.146 11 4.a. 16 W.A. 7.05 6.90 Wutluka 2.07
uTpP 0.480 11 4.a. 24 0.0, 11.70 11.22 Wutluka 4.10
WPH 0.100 11 4.a. 21W.A. 7.80 7.55 Wutluka 1.28 Wutluwa 50:1
AGE 0.200 12 i.a. 150.A. 2.26 2.06 Wutluka 8.85
BEM 0.140 12 fi.a. 3n.A. 8.20 8.06 Wutluka 1.71
BM 0.069 12 fi.a. 16 W.A. 2.88 2.81 Wutluka 2.40
CAZ 0.211 12 fi.a. 20 W.A. 3.74 3.53 Wutluwa 5.65
CPH 0.500 12 i.a. 150.A. 13.80 13.30 Wutluka 3.62
DREIT 0.198 12 fi.a. 29 {i.a. 5.05 4.85 Wutluka 3.91
ECL 0.020 12 fi.a. 16 W.A. 1.39 1.37 Wutluwa 1.44
JAK 0.050 12 fi.a. 15W.A. 1.30 1.25 Wutluka 3.85
PANEL 0.040 12 fi.a. 150.A. 2.88 2.84 Wutluka 1.39
PLUS 0.120 12 fi.a. 17 w.A. 6.45 6.33 Wutluka 1.86
PRTR 0.150 12 fi.a. 23W.A. 3.96 3.81 Wutluka 3.79
PSP 0.150 12 fi.a. 20 W.A. 5.40 5.25 Wuilupa 2.78
S 0.015 12 fi.a. 150.A. 0.83 0.82 Wutluka 1.81
SE 0.026 12 fi.a. 23W.A. 0.88 0.85 Wutluka 3.01
SFT 0.046 12 fi.a. 23W.A. 4.00 3.95 Wutluma 1.14
SKN 0.210 12 §i.a. 17 w.a. 4.68 4.47 Wuiluna 4.49
SRIPANWA 0.179 12 {i.a. 28 {i.a. 4.88 4.70 Wutluka 3.67
Tam 0.500 12 fi.a. 10 W.A. 26.25 25.75 Wutluka 1.90
Tl 0.500 12 fi.a. 24 0.0, 25.50 25.00 Wutluwa 1.96
VCOM 0.180 12 fi.a. 13W.A. 3.46 3.28 Wuiluna 5.20
VL 0.025 12 i.a. 17 w.a. 1.14 1.12 Wutluka 2.19
WINMED 0.030 12 fi.a. 21W.A. 2.96 2.93 Wutluka 1.00
WINNER 0.080 12 fi.a. 10 W.A. 2.26 2.18 Wutluma 3.54
BGRIM 0.180 13 fi.a. 10 W.A. 26.50 26.32 Wutluka 0.68
BH 3.150 13 ii.a. 10W.A. 228.00 224.85 Wutluka 1.38
BH-P 3.150 13 {i.a. 10 W.A. 22.80 19.65 Wutluka 13.82
BJCHI 0.080 13 4.a. 20 W.A. 1.17 1.09 Wutluka 6.84
BROOK 0.015 13 fi.a. 28 W.A. 0.61 0.60 Wuiluna 2.46
BTG 0.250 13 {i.a. 21 W.A. 21.00 20.75 Wutluka 1.19
CK 0.150 13 4i.a. 2N.A. 23.20 23.05 Wutluka 0.65
DCON 0.020 13 4.a. 20 W.A. 0.51 0.49 Wutluka 3.92
DITTO 0.250 13 fi.a. 15W.A. 23.10 22.85 Wuiluna 1.08
EGCO 3.250 13 il.a. 25 L., 116.50 113.25 Wutluka 2.79
FORTH 0.220 13 {i.a. 10 W.A. 15.70 15.48 Wutluka 1.40
HANA 0.500 13 4.a. 17 W.A. 36.75 36.25 Wutluka 1.36
HL 0.150 13 fi.a. 10 W.A. 10.80 10.65 Wutluka 1.39
HTECH 0.025 13 il.a. 20 W.A. 2.22 2.20 Wutluka 1.13
KBS 0.550 13 {i.a. 15 W.A. 5.95 5.40 Wutluka 9.24
KIAT 0.010 13 4.a. 26 L3.81. 0.39 0.38 Wutluma 2.56
MILF 0.135 13 fi.a. 28 ii.a. 3.80 3.67 Wutluka 3.55
NTSC 0.280 13 ii.a. 23 W.A. 15.00 14.72 Wutluka 1.87
PMTA 0.400 13 ﬁ.n. 10 W.A. 8.80 8.40 Wutluka 4.55
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PRI 1.031 13 4.a. 23W.A. 19.00 17.97 Wutluka 5.43
PTC 0.075 13 fi.a. 17 W.A. 2.00 1.93 Wutluma 3.75
RCL 0.500 13 {i.a. 17 W.a. 21.10 20.60 Wutluka 2.37
SA 0.050 13 {i.a. 24 0.0, 7.05 7.00 Wutluka 0.71
SAMTEL 0.020 13 4.a. 16 W.A. 2.46 2.44 Wutluma 0.81
SCL 0.040 13 fi.a. 23 W.A. 1.72 1.68 Wuiluna 2.33
scp 0.350 13 {i.a. 24 W.A. 5.90 5.55 Wutluka 5.93
SVOA 0.043 13 {i.a. 25 1.8, 1.76 1.72 Wutluka 2.41
TK 0.250 13 .. 15 W.A. 5.15 4.90 Wutluwa 4.85
TMD 1.600 13 fi.a. 9W.A. 24.50 22.90 Wutluwa 6.53
TPIPL 0.070 13 {i.a. 16 W.A. 1.43 1.36 Wutluka 4.90
TPIPP 0.120 13 4i.a. 9 W.A. 3.38 3.26 Wutluka 3.55
TSE 0.050 13 4.a. 28 W.A. 1.32 1.27 Wutluka 3.79
VO 0.650 13 fi.a. 17 W.A. 20.70 20.05 Wuiluna 3.14
WARRIX 0.103 13 il.a. 10W.A. 5.10 5.00 Wutluka 2.01
ADVICE 0.070 14 4i.a. 8W.A. 4.12 4.05 Wutluka 1.70
AH 0.950 14 4.a. 24 0.0, 22.70 21.75 Wutluma 4.19
AMANAH 0.016 14 4i.a. 16 W.A. 2.20 1.91 Wuiluua 0.72 vulluwa 7:1
BIG 0.015 14 ii.a. 10W.A. 0.45 0.44 Wutluma 3.33
cPI 0.110 14 {i.a. 17 w.A. 2.54 2.43 Wutluka 4.33
CPN 1.800 14 4.a. 15 W.A. 64.50 62.70 Wutluka 2.79
csc 1.830 14 §i.a. 15W.A. 44.50 42.67 Wuiluna 4.11
Csc-p 3.330 14 ii.a. 150.A. 150.00 146.67 Wutluka 2.22
IRCP 0.025 14 {i.a. 27 W.A. 0.66 0.64 Wutluka 3.79
JcT 4.250 14 4i.a. 15 W.A. 81.50 77.25 Wutluka 5.21
KooL 0.013 14 §i.a. 8W.A. 0.39 0.38 Wuiluna 3.21
LALIN 0.250 14 ii.a. 17 W.a. 7.80 7.55 Wutluka 3.21
LOXLEY 0.070 14 {i.a. 17 W.A. 1.47 1.40 Wutluka 4.76
M-CHAI 0.700 14 4i.a. 29 W.A. 70.25 69.55 Wutluma 1.00
MCS 0.320 14 §i.a. 2 W.A. 6.55 6.23 Wutluwa 4.89
PEACE 0.150 14 ii.a. 17 W.a. 3.20 3.05 Wutluka 4.69
PQS 0.081 14 {i.a. 17 W.A. 2.76 2.68 Wutluka 2.93
SANKO 0.040 14 4i.a. 20 W.A. 1.72 1.68 Wutluka 2.33
SEAOIL 0.200 14 §i.a. 21 9.4, 2.98 2.78 Wuiluna 6.71
SECURE 0.450 14 ii.a. 20 W.A. 14.10 13.65 Wutluka 3.19
SFLEX 0.045 14 {i.a. 9 W.A. 3.28 3.24 Wutluka 1.37
SGP 0.150 14 4i.a. 20 W.A. 8.15 8.00 Wutluma 1.84
SMD 0.150 14 §i.. 8W.A. 6.85 6.70 Wuiluna 2.19
SSTRT 0.200 14 ii.a. 28 {i.a. 5.25 5.05 Wutluka 3.81
TPP 0.220 14 {i.a. 3n.A. 15.70 15.48 Wutluka 1.40
UNIQ 0.050 14 4.a. 10 W.A. 3.24 3.19 Wutluma 1.54
CEYE 0.150 15 §i.a. 26 L., 4.42 4.27 Wuiluna 3.39
LANNA 1.200 15 {i.a. 21 W.A. 15.40 14.20 Wutluka 7.79
NVD 0.026 15 fi.a. 21W.A. 1.90 1.87 Wutluka 1.37
PDG 0.080 15 fi.a. 21W.A. 2.48 2.40 Wutluka 3.23
RATCH 0.800 15 §i.a. 23 W.A. 28.75 27.95 Wuiluna 2.78
SIRI 0.100 15 fi.a. 20 W.A. 1.81 1.71 Wutluka 5.52
Susco 0.200 15 fi.a. 20 W.A. 4.80 4.60 Wutluka 4.17
TQR 0.226 15 fi.a. 17 W.A. 6.95 6.72 Wutluka 3.25
TVH 0.390 15 fi.a. 20 W.A. 8.30 7.91 Wuiluna 4.70
VNG 0.020 15 fi.a. 17 W.a. 3.62 3.60 Wutluna 0.55
CMR 0.055 18 {i.a. 24 0.0, 2.00 1.95 Wutluka 2.75
HPF 0.117 18 {i.a. 29 {i.a. 4.70 4.58 Wutluwa 2.49
M-I 0.165 184.a. 29 i.a. 7.30 7.14 Wuiluna 2.26
MNIT 0.030 18 ii.a. 29 fi.a. 2.24 221 Wutluka 1.34
MNIT2 0.050 18 {i.a. 29 fi.a. 4.98 4.93 Wutluka 1.00
MNRF 0.024 18 fi.a. 29 {i.a. 2.70 2.68 Wutluwa 0.89
M-STOR 0.115 18 fi.a. 29 4i.a. 7.10 6.99 Wuiluna 1.62
THG 0.450 18 {i.a. 24 W.A. 42.00 41.55 Wutluka 1.07
TNR 0.250 18 {i.a. 10 W.A. 9.40 9.15 Wutluka 2.66
CCET 0.075 19 4i.a. 20 W.A. 2.54 2.47 Wutluwa 2.95
MASTER 0.016 194.a. 9 W.A. 74.25 64.95 Wuiluna 0.02 0.142857142857
NTV 1.460 19 ii.a. 24 .M. 37.75 36.29 Wutluka 3.87
PATO 0.500 19 {i.a. 10 W.A. 9.75 9.25 Wutluka 5.13
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PYLON 0.140 19 {i.a. 24 0.0, 2.54 2.40 Wutluka 5.51
sQ 0.046 19 fi.a. 16 W.A. 1.12 1.07 Wuiluna 4.06
SYNEX 0.260 19 ii.a. 8W.A. 9.75 9.49 Wutluka 2.67
TEGH 0.100 19 {i.a. 24 0.0, 3.00 2.90 Wutluka 3.33
TKS 0.170 19 4i.a. 13 W.A. 6.45 6.28 Wutluma 2.64
TMILL 0.070 19 fi.a. 23 W.A. 3.82 3.75 Wutluwa 1.83
UBE 0.016 19 ii.a. 150.A. 0.78 0.76 Wutluka 2.00
KCAR 0.110 204i.a. 24 0.0, 6.30 6.19 Wutluka 1.75
TSTE 0.060 20 di.a. 24 0.0, 9.20 9.14 Wutluma 0.65
AMC 0.190 214i.a. 23W.A. 3.22 3.03 Wuiluna 5.90
CMAN 0.070 214i.a. 24 .M. 1.96 1.89 Wutluka 3.57
TAN 0.200 214i.A. 9 W.A. 15.00 14.80 Wutluka 1.33
KL 0.300 22 di.a. 10 W.A. 7.20 6.90 Wutluka 4.17
LST 0.250 2214i.a. 24 W.A. 5.10 4.85 Wutluwa 4.90
HARN 0.150 254i.a. 17 W.a. 2.30 2.15 Wutluka 6.52
VIH 0.200 26 {i.a. 24 0.0, 8.15 7.95 Wutluka 2.45
Q-CON 1.000 29 {i.a. 19 L8 16.20 15.20 Wutluwa 6.17
DCC 0.012 11308, 25 1.8, 1.83 1.82 Wuilupa 0.66
SCGD 0.150 1.8, 22 L8, 7.60 7.45 Wutluka 1.97
SCGP 0.300 218, 22 .. 27.25 26.95 Wuilupa 1.10
scc 3.500 4308, 23 1.8, 266.00 262.50 Wuilupa 1.32
SMPC 0.210 4308, 26 10,8 8.05 7.84 Wuilupa 2.61
BANPU 0.200 5.8, 30 L8, 5.30 5.10 Wutluka 3.77
BPP 0.400 5 1.8, 26 1.8 13.80 13.40 Wuilupa 2.90
CPAXT 0.390 5 L8, 29 1.8, 33.00 32.61 Wuiluma 1.18
GPI 0.055 5 1.8, 26 Lu.81. 1.87 1.82 Wuiluna 2.94
MAIJOR 0.150 9 1.8, 30 L8, 13.90 13.75 Wutluka 1.08
T™T 0.150 9.8, 30 1.8, 5.65 5.50 Wuilupa 2.65
BLC 0.070 10 L.g. 30 .8, 4.62 4.55 Wuilupa 1.52
Kcc 0.054 10 1.8, 30 Lu.81. 3.50 3.45 Wuiluna 1.55
KLINIQ 0.750 10 La.e1. 2N.A. 40.00 39.25 Wutluka 1.88
ATP30 0.020 11 g, 30 1.8, 0.99 0.97 Wuiluma 2.02
IMT 0.490 11 g, 3n.A. 21.20 20.71 Wuilupa 231
SUTHA 0.080 11 g, 3n.A. 2.50 2.42 Wuiluma 3.20
AUCT 0.370 12 1.8, 3n.A. 10.10 9.73 Wutluka 3.66
€ococo 0.250 12 g, 2., 10.80 10.55 Wuilupa 231
GC 0.160 12 g, 30 .8, 5.30 5.14 Wuilupa 3.02
QTc 0.200 12 g, 30 .8 3.98 3.78 Wuilupa 5.03
TIPCO 0.630 12 .81, 3n.A. 9.80 9.17 Wutluka 6.43
TOG 0.450 12 g, 20.A. 11.90 11.45 Wuiluma 3.78
TPLAS 0.040 12 g, 3N.A. 1.55 1.51 Wuilupa 2.58
KTB 0.868 17 .8, 3W.A. 16.10 15.23 Wutluwa 5.39
KTB-P 1.023 17 LaL.e. 3n.A. 153.00 151.98 Wutluka 0.67
KTC 1.270 17 g, 3N.A. 43.25 41.98 Wuiluma 2.94
SCB 7.840 17 w.a. 3n.A. 112.00 104.16 Wuiluma 7.00
TTB 0.055 17 .. 8W.A. 1.85 1.80 Wuiluna 2.97
IT 0.100 18 L3181, 3n.A. 3.26 3.16 Wutluma 3.07
PHG 0.520 18 L.g. 9IN.A. 14.40 13.88 Wuilupa 3.61
STA 1.000 18 L.a. 8N.A. 19.50 18.50 Wuilupa 5.13
STGT 0.500 18 L.g. 8N.A. 8.50 8.00 Wuiluma 5.88
STP 0.250 18 LaL.81. 9W.A. 9.90 9.65 Wutluka 2.53
TCAP 2.000 18 1.4, 3n.A. 49.50 47.50 Wuilupa 4.04
TCAP-P 2.000 18 L.a. 3n.A. 560.00 558.00 Wuilupa 0.36
UKEM 0.010 18 1.8, 7 W.A. 0.79 0.78 Wutluwa 1.27
YUASA 0.412 18 L3181, 9W.A. 10.90 10.49 Wutluka 3.78
JPARK 0.038 19 L.a. 7.0, 6.70 6.66 Wuilupa 0.56
KWC 10.500 19 L.g. 8N.A. 278.00 267.50 Wuilupa 3.78
PSL 0.050 19 1.8, 3n.A. 8.50 8.45 Wuiluna 0.59
AT 0.170 22 1.8 9W.A. 4.50 4.33 Wutluka 3.78
HMPRO 0.220 22 1.8 8N.A. 11.00 10.78 Wuiluma 2.00
KBANK 6.000 22 1.8 10 W.A. 123.50 117.50 Wuilupa 4.86
KGI 0.310 22 1.8, 9N.A. 4.76 4.45 Wutluka 6.51
NER 0.290 22 1.8 9W.A. 5.75 5.46 Wutluka 5.04
PACO 0.040 22 1.8 7.0, 1.78 1.74 Wuilupa 2.25
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SMART 0.091 22 1.8 10 W.A. 1.10 1.01 Wutluka 8.29
SVl 0.135 22 1.8, 9W.A. 6.10 5.97 Wutluka 2.21
THANA 0.028 22 1.8 9W.A. 1.73 1.70 Wutluka 1.62
TTCL 0.100 22 1.8, 10 W.A. 3.56 3.46 Wutluka 2.81
WINDOW 0.023 22 1.8 9 W.A. 1.20 1.18 Wutluwa 1.92
BBL 5.000 23 Lu el 10 W.A. 143.00 138.00 Wuiluna 3.50
DTCI 0.250 24 1.8, 16 W.A. 31.50 31.25 Wutluka 0.79
SAPPE 2.180 24 1.8 17 w.A. 90.00 87.82 Wutluka 2.42
TIDLOR 0.270 24 1.8 14 W.A. 22.10 21.05 Wuilupa 1.22 Yuiluwa 27:1
TISCO 5.750 24 1081, 15W.a. 100.50 94.75 Wuilupa 5.72
TISCO-P 5.750 24 1.8 15 W.A. 1,346.00 1,340.25 Wutluka 0.43
BUI 0.300 25 1.8 17 w.A. 21.30 16.80 Wutluka 1.41 vulluwa 4:1
QH 0.100 25 1.8 16 W.A. 2.18 2.08 Wutluwa 4.59
™ 0.033 25 Lu.el 15 W.A. 1.89 1.86 Wuiluna 1.75
WHAUP 0.193 25 1.8 15 W.A. 3.98 3.79 Wutluka 4.84
AMARC 0.039 26 1.8 17 w.A. 1.38 1.34 Wutluka 2.83
ANI 0.050 26 1.8 20 W.A. 5.30 5.25 Wutluka 0.94
BGC 0.080 26 Lu.El. 17 w.a. 7.30 7.22 Wuiluna 1.10
KKP 1.750 26 1.8 16 W.A. 52.00 50.25 Wutluka 3.37
MFC 1.300 26 1.8 16 W.A. 21.30 20.00 Wutluka 6.10
NSL 0.350 26 1.8 17 W.A. 21.30 20.95 Wutluwa 1.64
NYT 0.360 26 L3L.81. 17 W.a. 4.76 4.40 Wutluka 7.56
SPA 0.014 26 1.8 17 W.A. 13.90 9.26 Wutluwa 0.10 vuiluwa 2:1
TKC 0.150 26 1.8 15 W.A. 13.70 13.55 Wutluka 1.09
TPS 0.180 26 1.8 15 W.A. 3.48 3.30 Wutluwa 5.17
APCO 0.180 29 L el 13 n.A. 4.90 4.72 Wuiluna 3.67
BAM 0.380 29 1.8 21 0.0, 8.40 8.02 Wutluka 4.52
LHFG 0.030 29 1.8 17 w.A. 1.02 0.99 Wutluka 2.94
MTC 0.210 29 1.8 16 W.A. 45.75 45.54 Wutluwa 0.46
NAT 0.025 29 1.8 17 W.A. 6.45 6.43 Wutluka 0.39
PIW 0.060 29 1.8 17 W.A. 3.00 2.94 Wutluka 2.00
RPH 0.190 29 1.8 15 W.A. 6.40 6.21 Wutluka 2.97
RSP 0.130 29 1.8 15 W.A. 2.32 2.19 Wutluwa 5.60
SAK 0.150 29 1.8 17 W.A. 4.30 4.15 Wutluma 3.49
SKR 0.090 29 1.8 14 W.A. 10.10 10.01 Wutluka 0.89
SORKON 0.200 29 1.8 21W.A. 4.24 4.04 Wutluka 4.72
SUN 0.250 29 1.8 20 W.A. 6.00 4.79 Wutluwa 4.17 vuiluwa 5:1
APP 0.150 30 1.8 17 W.A. 2.46 231 Wutluwa 6.10
ASW 0.250 30 1.8 21 0.0, 8.10 7.85 Wutluka 3.09
BBIK 0.382 30 1.8 21W.A. 98.25 53.28 Wutluka 0.39 vuiluwa 1:0.837
BJC 0.650 30 1.8 23W.A. 24.10 23.45 Wutluwa 2.70
BRI 0.603 30 L.l 16 W.A. 6.95 6.35 Wuiluna 8.68
c™m 0.090 30 1.8 17 W.A. 2.22 2.13 Wutluka 4.05
GYT 7.000 30 1.8 21W.A. 180.00 173.00 Wutluka 3.89
n 0.180 30 1.8 16 W.A. 9.15 8.97 Wutluma 1.97
KISS 0.090 30 L.l 21 0.4 4.84 4.75 Wuiluna 1.86
MEB 0.650 30 1.8 21 0.0, 34.75 34.10 Wutluka 1.87
MENA 0.030 30 1.8 17 w.A. 1.74 1.71 Wutluka 1.72
MFEC 0.400 30 1.8 17 W.A. 6.70 6.30 Wutluwa 5.97
PDJ 0.100 30 1.8, 21W.A. 1.88 1.78 Wutluma 5.32
PREB 0.400 30 1.8 24 0.0, 6.15 5.75 Wutluka 6.50
RPC 0.040 30 1.8 21W.A. 0.61 0.57 Wutluka 6.56
SAMCO 0.030 30 1.8 21W.A. 1.17 1.14 Wutluwa 2.56
SCG 0.050 30 L.l 17 w.a. 3.40 3.35 Wuiluna 1.47
TFG 0.010 30 1.8 21 0.0, 3.38 3.37 Wutluka 0.30
TPCH 0.400 30 1.8 20 W.A. 6.60 6.20 Wutluka 6.06
TPCS 0.650 30 1.8 20 W.A. 16.70 16.05 Wutluwa 3.89
WACOAL 0.700 30 L.l 21 N.A. 30.00 29.30 Wuiluna 2.33
AAIl 0.180 2N.A. 17 W.A. 3.90 3.72 Wutluka 4.62
ACG 0.013 2N.A. 21W.A. 1.27 1.26 Wutluka 1.05
AHC 0.630 20.A. 20 W.A. 18.00 17.37 Wutluma 3.50
ALUCON 8.000 2 NW.A. 15 W.A. 182.50 174.50 Wuiluna 4.38
AURA 0.310 2N.A. 21W.A. 13.70 13.39 Wutluka 2.26
BCH 0.250 2N.A. 23W.A. 21.20 20.95 Wutluka 1.18
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c™m 0.090 30 1.8 17 W.A. 2.22 2.13 Wutluka 4.05
GYT 7.000 30 .8 21W.. 180.00 173.00 Wuilupa 3.89
n 0.180 30 1.8 16 W.A. 9.15 8.97 Wutluka 1.97
KISS 0.090 30 1.8 21W.A. 4.84 4.75 Wutluka 1.86
MEB 0.650 30 1.8 21W.A. 34.75 34.10 Wutluwa 1.87
MENA 0.030 30 L3081, 17 w.a. 1.74 1.71 Wuiluna 1.72
MFEC 0.400 30 1.8 17 W.A. 6.70 6.30 Wutluka 5.97
PDJ 0.100 30 1.8 21W.A. 1.88 1.78 Wutluka 5.32
PREB 0.400 30 1.8 24 0.0, 6.15 5.75 Wutluwa 6.50
RPC 0.040 30 1.8, 210.A. 0.61 0.57 Wuiluna 6.56
SAMCO 0.030 30 1.8 21 0.0, 1.17 1.14 Wutluka 2.56
SCG 0.050 30 1.8 17 W.A. 3.40 3.35 Wutluka 1.47
TFG 0.010 30 1.8 21W.A. 3.38 3.37 Wutluwa 0.30
TPCH 0.400 30 .8 20 W.0. 6.60 6.20 Wuilupa 6.06
TPCS 0.650 30 1.8 20 W.A. 16.70 16.05 Wutluka 3.89
WACOAL 0.700 30 1.8 21W.A. 30.00 29.30 Wutluka 2.33
AAI 0.180 2N.A. 17 W.A. 3.90 3.72 Wutluwa 4.62
ACG 0.013 2N.A. 21W.A. 1.27 1.26 Wutluka 1.05
AHC 0.630 2N.A. 20 W.A. 18.00 17.37 Wutluka 3.50
ALUCON 8.000 2N.A. 15 W.A. 182.50 174.50 Wutluka 4.38
AURA 0.310 2N.A. 21W.A. 13.70 13.39 Wutluwa 2.26
BCH 0.250 2N.A. 23 W.A. 21.20 20.95 Wuilupa 1.18
BIS 0.070 2N.A. 21 0.0, 3.32 3.25 Wutluka 2.11
BRR 0.200 2N.A. 21W.A. 4.26 4.06 Wutluka 4.69
DTCENT 0.049 2N.A. 20 W.A. 1.57 1.45 Wutluwa 3.09 Yuiluwa 20:1
FPI 0.040 2 W.A. 15W.A. 2.46 2.42 Wuiluna 1.63
FTE 0.100 2N.A. 23 0.4, 1.68 1.58 Wutluka 5.95
HTC 0.560 2 W.A. 20 W.A. 16.60 16.04 Wutluka 3.37
HUMAN 0.140 2 W.Q. 23W.A. 11.80 11.66 Wutluwa 1.19
KCG 0.300 2 W.A. 21W.A. 8.75 8.45 Wuiluna 3.43
LPH 0.090 2N.A. 17 W.A. 4.78 4.69 Wutluka 1.88
MCA 0.045 2N.A. 20 W.A. 2.90 2.86 Wutluka 1.55
MINT 0.320 2N.A. 21W.A. 32.25 31.93 Wutluwa 0.99
MODERN 0.090 2N.A. 17 W.A. 2.20 2.11 Wutluma 4.09
MOONG 0.120 2N.A. 21 0.0, 2.26 2.14 Wutluka 5.31
MOSHI 0.600 2N.A. 24 0.0, 57.50 56.90 Wutluka 1.04
NETBAY 0.898 2N.A. 21W.A. 21.00 20.10 Wutluma 4.28
osP 0.450 2 W.A. 23W.A. 18.80 18.35 Wuiluna 2.39
PAF 0.010 2N.A. 23 W.A. 1.35 1.34 Wutluka 0.76
PR9 0.300 2N.A. 20 W.A. 19.00 18.70 Wutluka 1.58
ROCK 0.500 2N.A. 24 0.0, 9.65 9.15 Wutluwa 5.18
SC 0.160 2 W.A. 21W.A. 3.30 3.14 Wuiluna 4.85
SICT 0.035 2N.A. 23 0.4, 5.05 5.02 Wutluka 0.69
SINO 0.014 2N.A. 20 W.A. 1.42 1.41 Wutluka 1.02
SPC 1.400 2N.A. 21W.A. 61.75 60.35 Wutluka 2.27
SPI 0.600 2 W.A. 21W.A. 68.25 67.65 Wutluwa 0.88
SRICHA 0.250 2N.A. 17 W.A. 8.90 8.65 Wutluna 2.81
SRS 0.020 2N.A. 23W.A. 9.60 9.58 Wutluka 0.21
SST 0.010 2N.A. 23W.A. 5.25 5.24 Wutluka 0.19
TNL 0.300 2 W.A. 20 W.A. 33.75 33.45 Wutluwa 0.89
TWPC 0.091 2N.A. 23 W.A. 3.60 3.51 Wutluka 2.53
WIIK 0.060 2N.A. 20 W.A. 1.52 1.46 Wutluka 3.95
CHG 0.050 3N.Q. 24 0.0, 2.94 2.89 Wutluka 1.70
CPR 0.116 3W.A. 24 W.A. 4.00 3.88 Wutluma 2.90
CRC 0.550 3N.Q. 24 0.0, 35.75 35.20 Wutluka 1.54
D 0.060 3N.Q. 21W.A. 3.62 3.56 Wutluka 1.66
DMT 0.150 3n.Q. 24 0.0, 11.70 11.55 Wutluma 1.28
IcC 1.144 3W.A. 21W.A. 44.00 34.12 Wutluka 2.60 Yuiluwa 3.9081391335:1
IND 0.015 3N.Q. 21 0.0, 0.92 0.91 Wutluka 1.63
INET 0.116 3N.Q. 23W.A. 4.62 4.50 Wutluka 2.51
IVL 0.175 3N.A. 23W.A. 23.30 23.13 Wutluka 0.75
KWM 0.058 3W.A. 230.A. 1.47 1.41 Wuiluna 3.95
L&E 0.040 3N.Q. 20 W.A. 1.26 1.22 Wutluka 3.17
LH 0.300 3N.A. 21W.A. 7.20 6.90 Wutluka 4.17
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1.350 3n.A. 23 W.A. 41.25 39.90 Wuilupa 3.27
NOBLE 0.118 3n.Q. 24 W.A. 3.72 3.60 Wuiluua 3.17
ONEE 0.130 3n.A. 24 W.a. 4.88 4.75 Wuiluma 2.66
pCC 0.140 3n.A. 28 W.A. 3.06 2.92 Wuilupa 4.58
PF 0.013 3n.A. 24 W.A. 0.28 0.27 Wuilupa 4.64
PIMO 0.030 3n.A. 21NW.A. 1.46 1.43 Wuiluua 2.05
PL 0.110 3n.A. 21 W.a. 2.02 1.91 Wuilupa 5.45
RBF 0.175 3n.A. 20 W.A. 11.00 10.83 Wuilupa 1.59
ROJNA 0.400 3N.A. 24 W.A. 6.15 5.75 Wuilupa 6.50
SABINA 0.670 3n.A. 17 W.A. 25.50 24.83 Wuiluua 2.63
SEAFCO 0.090 3n.Q. 27 W.A. 2.68 235 Wutluwa 3.36 Wuiluwa 10:1
Ne) 0.200 3n.A. 21W.A. 6.70 6.50 Wuilupa 2.99
SSF 0.370 3n.A. 23 W.A. 7.80 7.43 Wuilupa 4.75
TC 0.100 3n.A. 24 0., 5.50 5.40 Wuiluua 1.82
TGE 0.003 3n.A. 24 W.Q. 4.00 4.00 Wuiluma 0.07
THREL 0.070 3n.A. - 1.90 1.80 Wuilupa 3.68 Yuiluwa 61:1
TPBI 0.250 3n.A. 24 W.A. 3.90 3.65 Wuilupa 6.41
TRP 0.300 3n.Q. 23 W.A. 14.00 13.70 Wutluka 2.14
TRT 0.210 3n.A. 21 W.a. 2.82 2.61 Wuiluma 7.45
UBA 0.048 3n.A. 21W.A. 1.06 1.01 Wuilupa 4.53
AMATAV 0.012 7N.A. 23 W.A. 5.55 4.86 Wuilupa 0.22 Yuiluwa 1:0.14
ASEFA 0.190 7 N.A. 24 W.A. 3.96 3.77 Wuiluua 4.80
ASIAN 0.290 7N.A. 24 W.a. 6.40 6.11 Wuilupa 4.53
AU 0.210 7N.A. 23 W.A. 8.60 8.39 Wuilupa 2.44
BAY 0.450 7N.A. 23 W.A. 26.75 26.30 Wuilupa 1.68
BEC 0.060 7 N.A. 23 W.A. 4.14 4.08 Wuiluua 1.45
BLA 0.200 7N.A. - 17.40 17.20 Wuiluma 1.15
CH 0.040 7N.A. 17 W.A. 2.48 2.44 Wuilupa 1.61
CIVIL 0.012 7N.A. 24 W.A. 1.99 1.98 Wuilupa 0.60
CKP 0.085 7 W.Q. 23 W.A. 3.84 3.76 Wutluma 2.21
COLOR 0.030 7N.A. 24 W.Q. 1.36 1.33 Wuiluma 221
CPALL 1.000 7N.A. 24 W.A. 56.75 55.75 Wuilupa 1.76
CPANEL 0.160 7N.A. 24 W.A. 6.15 5.99 Wuilupa 2.60
CSR 1.570 7 N.A. 24 W.A. 67.00 65.43 Wuiluua 234
css 0.020 7N.A. 24 W.Q. 0.87 0.85 Wuiluma 2.30
DEXON 0.052 7N.A. 24 W.A. 2.10 2.05 Wuilupa 2.48
EASON 0.050 7 N.A. 24 W.A. 1.22 1.17 Wuilupa 4.10
EKH 0.300 7 W.Q. 20 W.A. 7.50 7.02 Wutluwa 4.00 Yuiluwa 40:1
ILINK 0.390 7N.A. 23 W.a. 7.45 7.06 Wuilupa 5.23
P 0.035 7 W.A. 24 W.0. 8.35 5.12 Wutluwa 0.42 vuiluwa 8:5
ITEL 0.070 7N.A. 23 W.A. 2.32 2.25 Wuilupa 3.00
IDF 0.040 7 W.Q. 20 W.A. 2.32 2.28 Wutluka 1.72
KTMS 0.014 7N.A. 24 W.a. 2.62 2.61 Wuilupa 0.53
MATI 0.250 7N.A. 23 W.A. 7.45 7.20 Wuilupa 3.36
MGT 0.070 7N.A. 20 W.A. 2.56 2.49 Wuilupa 2.73
NL 0.121 7 W.A. 21 W.A. 2.56 2.44 Wuiluna 4.72
occ 0.070 7N.A. 21 W.a. 10.40 10.33 Wuilupa 0.67
ORN 0.050 7N.A. 24 W.Q. 1.32 1.27 Wuilupa 3.79
PRAPAT 0.040 7 W.Q. 27 W.A. 1.58 1.48 Wutluwa 2.53 Yuiluwa 25:1
PRM 0.260 7 W.Q. 24 0.0, 6.75 6.49 Wuiluua 3.85
S&J 2.250 7N.A. 21 W.a. 53.00 50.75 Wuiluma 4.25
SAFE 0.150 7N.A. 24 W.A. 20.20 20.05 Wuilupa 0.74
SALEE 0.035 7N.A. 27 W.A. 0.73 0.70 Wuilupa 4.79
SCN 0.012 7 N.A. 23 0., 1.34 1.33 Wuiluua 0.93
SELIC 0.033 7N.A. 24 W.A. 2.52 2.49 Wuiluma 1.30
SITHAI 0.040 7N.A. 24 W.A. 1.17 1.13 Wuilupa 3.42
SM 0.030 7N.A. 27 W.A. 1.32 1.29 Wuilupa 2.27
SNNP 0.250 7 W.Q. 24 W.A. 16.60 16.35 Wuiluua 1.51
SPALI 0.750 7N.A. 21 W.a. 20.80 20.05 Wuiluma 3.61
SSp 0.100 7N.A. 24 W.Q. 7.85 7.75 Wuilupa 1.27
SWC 0.006 7 W.Q. 24 0.0, 4.32 3.92 Wutluwa 0.13 Yuiluwa 10:1
TACC 0.190 7 W.Q. 20 W.A. 4.86 4.67 Wutluka 3.91
TPA 0.250 7N.A. 21 W.a. 3.96 3.71 Wuilupa 6.31
VIBHA 0.050 7N.A. 27 W.A. 1.89 1.84 Wuilupa 2.65
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AP 0.700 8N.A. 23 W.A. 10.30 9.60 Wuilupa 6.80
ARROW 0.250 8 W.A. 23 W.A. 6.35 6.10 Wutluka 3.94
AYUD 1.670 8W.A. 29 W.A. 34.75 33.08 Wutluka 4.81
BAFS 0.140 8N.A. 23 W.A. 23.00 22.86 Wuiluma 0.61
CENTEL 0.420 8N.A. 27 W.A. 42.25 41.83 Wuilupa 0.99
EASTW 0.050 8N.A. 29 W.A. 3.70 3.65 Wuilupa 1.35
FLOYD 0.006 8 W.A. 24 0.0, 1.15 1.03 Wutluwa 0.54 vuiluwa 9:1
ORI 0.300 8N.A. 23 W.A. 6.80 6.50 Wuilupa 4.41
PCSGH 0.200 8N.A. 24 W.A. 5.05 4.85 Wuilupa 3.96
PIN 0.590 8W.A. 24 W.A. 7.30 6.71 Wutluka 8.08
PPM 0.058 8N.A. 24 0.0, 2.24 2.18 Wutluka 2.59
SAWAD 0.012 8N.A. 23W.A. 36.50 33.17 Wutluka 0.03 Yuiluwa 10:1
SCAP 0.002 8N.A. 23W.A. 2.74 2.68 Wutluwa 0.08 Yuiluwa 50:1
SHANG 1.000 8N.A. 24 0.0, 48.25 47.25 Wuilupa 2.07
TU 0.500 8N.A. - 9.30 8.80 Wutluka 5.38
TOA 0.350 8N.A. 28 W.A. 20.20 19.85 Wuiluma 1.73
TRU 0.200 8N.A. 24 W.A. 3.34 3.14 Wuilupa 5.99
A5 0.050 9IN.A. 20 W.A. 3.38 3.33 Wuilupa 1.48
AKR 0.065 9 n.A. 24 0.0, 0.98 0.92 Wutluka 6.63
ALLA 0.120 9IN.A. 24 W.A. 1.87 1.75 Wuilupa 6.42
AMATA 0.400 9IN.A. 24 W.A. 22.70 22.30 Wuilupa 1.76
AWC 0.050 9W.A. 24 W.A. 3.74 3.69 Wuiluna 1.34
ccp 0.010 9 N.A. 29 W.A. 0.36 0.35 Wutluka 2.78
FVC 0.010 9IN.A. 30 W.A. 0.82 0.81 Wuilupa 1.22
GTB 0.040 9IN.A. 29 W.A. 0.68 0.64 Wuiluma 5.88
HPT 0.016 9W.A. 23W.A. 0.61 0.59 Wutluwa 2.62
KUMWEL 0.050 9n.A. 24 0.0, 1.82 1.77 Wutluka 2.75
M 1.000 9IN.A. 24 W.A. 36.50 35.50 Wuiluma 2.74
PG 0.200 9IN.A. 21 W.A. 9.15 8.95 Wuilupa 2.19
SENX 0.008 9n.A. 21W.A. 0.53 0.52 Wutluka 1.56
SIWD 0.250 9 N.A. 27 W.A. 16.40 16.15 Wutluka 1.52
SK 0.050 9IN.A. 24 W.A. 0.95 0.90 Wuiluma 5.26
SMIT 0.140 9IN.A. 24 W.A. 4.48 4.34 Wuilupa 3.13
SSSC 0.222 9IN.A. 24 0.0, 3.08 2.86 Wuiluma 7.21
TBN 0.140 9 n.A. 20 W.A. 11.90 11.76 Wutluma 1.18
TOPP 6.680 9IN.A. 29 W.A. 152.00 145.32 Wuilupa 4.39
TPAC 0.450 9IN.A. 24 W.A. 15.30 14.85 Wuilupa 2.94
WHA 0.117 9W.A. 24 W.A. 4.64 4.52 Wutluwa 2.52
CHARAN 1.250 10 W.A. 23W.A. 23.80 22.55 Wutluka 5.25
GABLE 0.289 10 W.A. 28 W.A. 4.46 4.17 Wuiluma 6.48
ILM 0.750 10 W.A. 23 W.A. 21.70 20.95 Wuilupa 3.46
JUBILE 0.250 10 W.A. 17 W.a. 16.20 15.95 Wuiluma 1.54
KAMART 0.112 10 W.A. 24 W.a. 13.20 10.91 Wutluka 0.85 Wuiluwa 5:1
NEW 2.300 10 W.A. 24 W.A. 110.00 107.70 Wuilupa 2.09
SENA 0.234 10 W.A. 24 W.A. 2.66 2.43 Wuilupa 8.81
SIAM 0.010 10 W.A. 27 W.A. 1.18 1.17 Wutluka 0.85
uml 0.030 10 W.A. 28 W.A. 1.03 1.00 Wutluka 2.91
SMT 0.070 14 W.0. 21 W.A. 2.86 2.79 Wuiluma 2.45
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daslvfulsznddnsusyiadd (Savenutuduiniaviung X-Date )

PSTC 13§im.67 uslay 1:1 0.50 U 0.50 - -
PSTC 13§i.A.67  Warrant 10:1 0.50 - -
Wz 13§1..67  Warrant 1:10,000 0.04 - apsdaviuiunu
™WZ 13§l.A.67  Warrant 1:10,000 0.04 - aadavuiunu
SOLAR 144im.67  Yusnilgy 11:2 0.80 1N 0.65 - -
RT 194i.A.67  Vusailay 4:1 0.55 U 0.74 - -
RML 11.8.67  uddey 9.38:1 0.42 N 0.45 - -
MITSIB 228,67 viusney 1:1 0.70 UM 0.86 - -
MTW 22 \U.81. 67 Warrant 2:1 2.46 - -
NER 221.8.67  Warrant 6:1 5.75 - -
BC 30 .8 67 Warrant 10:1 1.40 - -
TFG 30W.8.67  Warrant 10:1 3.38 - -
WIIK 2N.A. 67 Warrant 3:1 1.52 - -
INET 3W.A.67  Warrant 5:1 4.62 - -
A 8W.A.67  uaniley 5.1765:1 5.869 U 6.00 - -
CHASE 23W.A.67  Warrant 10:1 1.69 - -
K 54.8.67  Warrant 14:1 1.30 - -

Source : SETSMART
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